Pferd

pending

pending

pending

pending

HK IMA SPLENDID QT

LIGHT UP MY BLUES

pending

2016 FOHLEN FACE IT IM VESTE|
pending

pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN A LITTLE BIT OF R¢
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN DEARS DUN IT RO
pending

pending

2017 SHEZA PEPPY JAC

THEE GOOD ASSET

2016 FOHLEN SHEZA PEPPY JAC
SO LOPIN BLUE

FRQ WONDERWHIZHAIDA
pending
WHENTHEBEATGOESON
pending

pending

AMAZINGLY BLUES

pending

2016 FOHLEN REVOLUTIONARY
NEED SOME CASH TODAY
pending

SHUTUPNDANCE

2016 FOHLEN CL SPECIAL FOR St
SHEEZA TINSEL LADY

pending

pending

WIMPYS SUNNY LARK

2016 FOHLEN ZAPPY MAYFLOWI
pending

2016 FOHLEN POTENTIALLY THE
2017 A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN
DONT EAT THE DAISIES

pending

2017 A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
pending

GH JUNE WHIZ GUN

2016 FOHLEN WB LARK LADY LU
2016 FOHLEN ELDORADOS PRIN
pending

pending

pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN KL RHINESTONEC(
2017 REVOLUTIONARY STYLE
MY ROYAL INVITATIONS

2016 FOHLEN CL SPECIAL SHAST
2017 AINT SISTER HOT

pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN AINT SISTER HOT
pending

2016 FOHLEN FRECKLE ELITE QU
2016 FOHLEN A FLOWER OF BUI
LADY VIVIYONA BLUES

MY BLAZING ZIPPER

pending

WHIZ SPIRIT N STARS

HC ONE GOLDEN JEWEL

2016 FOHLEN ST PADDYS BADGE
QB SILENCE BLUEWATER

MY POWERFUL KING

19.12.2017

Geboren

05.06.2015
01.05.2015
18.02.2015
03.04.2015
15.05.2015
23.03.2015
19.04.2015
01.04.2016
16.07.2015
15.05.2015
17.04.2015
13.02.2016
17.05.2015
12.05.2015
11.04.2016
16.05.2015
13.04.2015
10.06.2017
24.02.2015
13.06.2016
25.05.2016
17.02.2016
01.06.2015
27.05.2015
19.05.2015
05.05.2015
22.04.2015
12.05.2015
31.03.2016
21.05.2016
22.05.2015
27.03.2015
29.05.2016
13.04.2016
08.04.2015
30.05.2015
06.04.2016
26.02.2016
18.05.2015
23.05.2016
14.04.2017
03.03.2015

10.04.2017
22.05.2015
22.06.2015
11.05.2016
01.05.2016
28.05.2015
25.05.2015
18.05.2015
25.05.2015
08.04.2016
01.05.2017
05.02.2015
19.06.2016
10.04.2017
14.02.2015
11.04.2015
25.04.2016
20.05.2015
21.04.2016
11.03.2016
20.05.2016
03.03.2015
20.05.2015
23.03.2015
12.02.2016
14.04.2016
21.03.2015
10.03.2015

H/S/W

Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5676698
5674151

5652575

5738411
5736215

5671857

5671266

5747941

5664043

5740495

5740230

5671251

5657809

5744931
5666247

5670651
5735302

5672124
5654565

Sire

AINT IT THE BLUES
COLONELS SHINING GUN
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
AINT IT THE BLUES
DUN IT ON THE QT
AINT IT THE BLUES
THE BEST MARTINI
BORN TO BE BLAZING
CASH IN VIENNA
ONLY INVITATIONAL
AINT IT THE BLUES
BORN TO BE BLAZING
MY RODS CHIPPED
ARC PLAYSOPHIE
DEARS LENAS CHACO
BLAZE EM ON

AINT IT THE BLUES
LIL JOE CASH

THEE FINAL ONE

LIL JOE CASH

AINT IT THE BLUES
CHEX N GO

ONLY INVITATIONAL
DISAVOWED
INVITATION WITH PINE
AINT IT THE BLUES
AINT IT THE BLUES
SMOOTH N CODY
AINT IT THE BLUES
SEVERANCE CHEX
MY RODS CHIPPED
RL BEST OF SUDDEN
SMOOTH N CODY
LITTLE DOWNTOWN STAR
MY RODS CHIPPED
LIL JOE CASH
WIMPYS BALITO
AMENDAGO WHIZ
CL SILENT BADGER
BORN TO BE BLAZING
BORN TO BE BLAZING
THE BEST MARTINI
HOT SMOKIN CHEX
BORN TO BE BLAZING
JUST GOTTA SHINE
GUNNERITO

KEEP ON KRUZIN
RUFF COMMANDER
SHARP DRESSED SHINER
CL SPANISH SKIP ZIP
AINT IT THE BLUES
AINT IT THE BLUES
BORN TO BE BLAZING
AINT IT THE BLUES
MY RODS CHIPPED
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
BORN TO BE BLAZING
AINT IT THE BLUES
IMAGIMOTION

BORN TO BE BLAZING
SMOOTH N CODY
SHINE CHIC SHINE
BEST SPOOK

AINT IT THE BLUES
BLAZE EM ON
WATCH MY POTENTIAL
STAR SPANGLED WHIZ
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
BEST SPOOK

AINT IT THE BLUES
MR KING RAFFLES

AQHA-Nr.

4263315
5033501
5038950
4263315
4524455
4263315
5396099
4214262
4700897
4222867
4263315
4214262
4740788
3935954
5155132
3643151
4263315
5212024
5189581
5212024
4263315
3263875
4222867
4666865
4653286
4263315
4263315
4540935
4263315
4093659
4740788
4212591
4540935
5583074
4740788
5212024
5034622
3801488
4002891
4214262
4214262
5396099
4045145
4214262
3661795
5372648
4937743
5280410
5128810
4734789
4263315
4263315
4214262
4263315
4740788
5166039
4214262
4263315
4086443
4214262
4540935
5046013
5162700
4263315
3643151
4173800
4207212
3837080
5162700
4263315
3298539

Dam

JDS SO GOOD IM BAAD
WOODY SMART EMOTION
DONT SPOOK AROUND
HUNTIN A DREAM

DOCS SPLENDID EBONY
DESPERADO FOXIE

KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
FACE IT IM VESTED
ZIPPOS TWO EYED PEP
ZIPPOS HOT KRYMSUN
MELODY DAD

A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN
DOCS GLAMIS

LIL ALICE LOUROO

DEARS DUN IT RONYA
LADUINA LUCA
PLEASURE MARY

SHEZA PEPPY JAC

GOOD TIME TO INVEST
SHEZA PEPPY JAC

ROYAL CHEXY ANDAURE
HAIDA AT MIDNITE

IMA CHOCOLATE GLORY
GOODGIRLZGOEVERYWERE
SHESA HOT KRYMSUN
DONT SKIP CLARA

ROYAL CHEXY ANDAURE
MIMMIS SUNSHINE
REVOLUTIONARY STYLE
LIL STEPPIN CHIC

CRAZY LITTLE POCO
ADDICTEDTODANCE

CL SPECIAL FOR SKIP
BUENA MORENA SOLANA
ILLUSIVE INVITATION
SHEZA PEPPY JAC

HM SUNNYS SILVERMOON
ZAPPY MAYFLOWER
SKIPPA RAVEN
POTENTIALLY THE ONE

A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN
INVITED FOREVER
HAIDAS LITTLE BLIDA

A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
CL SPECIAL SHASTA

DUAL WHIZ SMART GIRL
WB LARK LADY LUNA
ELDORADOS PRINCESS
DUN IT HOLLYWOOD

CL IMA SPECIALBALLON
COOLEST ASSET YET
GINGER NITE

KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
REVOLUTIONARY STYLE
IMA WISE INVITATION

CL SPECIAL SHASTA

AINT SISTER HOT

A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
JUSTABEAUTIFULCHOICE
AINT SISTER HOT

ZIPPY SILENT

FRECKLE ELITE QUEEN

A FLOWER OF BUDHA
BRIDGET CHEXN TWIST
SCOTCH BAR JUNE

MM DRESSED IN SABLE
GRACEFUL SPIRIT

VESTED JEWEL

ST PADDYS BADGER

SKIP N RAVEN

MY POWER OF LOVE

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr. Eigentiimer

3706834 Meier-Bidmon u.Bhor
4589626 Sybille Jeske
5158681 Strebel Fabian
4553677 Michael Middel
3427553 Heike Kohler
4342206 Altmann Heinz
4415587 4You Quarter Horses
4089256 4You Quarter Horses
4762807 Josefine Oest
5022139 Maike Kiinstler
5069227 Ruml Manuel und Ro:
4555566 Angelina Siemon
3364760 Andrea Schmid
4607522 Barbara Kainzmaier
5485437 Annett Sauer
3965441 Denise Henss
3689949 Nina ®bermiilleréind !
5108357 Christiane Brandes
3872436 Angelika Gallitzendér
5108357 Christiane Brandes
4344133 Nicole Prange
3888150 Franziska Reiff-Kalten
4529259 Nina Doert

4441046 Britta und Gunter Fisc
4574008 Walli Groenewold
5187537 Claudia Stucki
4344133 Prange Nicole undEBip|
4888371 Dr. Sibylle Kolle-Todte
5005437 Dieter Grabner
5134413 Judith und Jérg Junke
4801754 Biihimaier Bernhard

Ziichter

Meier-Bidmon u.Ehor
Sybille Jeske

Strebel Fabian
Michael Middel
Heike Kohler
Altmann Heinz

4You Quarter Horses
4You Quarter Horses
Josefine Oest

Maike Kiinstler

Ruml Manuel und Rosg
Angelina Siemon
Andrea Schmid
Barbara Kainzmaier
Annett Sauer

Denise Henss

Nina B@bermiiller
Christiane Brandes
Angelika Gallitzendor
Christiane Brandes
Nicole Prange
Franziska Reiff-Kalten
Nina Doert

Britta und Ginter Fisc
Walli Groenewold
Claudia Stucki
PrangeMNicole undBipp
Dr. Sibylle Kélle-Todte
Dieter Grabner
Judith und Jérg Junke
BihImaier Bernhard

3968374
3403479 Volker Laves
4977545 Dorothea Hack
3758378 Andrea Schmid
5108357 Christiane Brandes
4316623 Dorothea Hack
4193430 Maike Kiinstler
4929589 Volker Laves
3776483 4You Quarter Horses
4555566 Angelina Siemon
4912393 Marko Kaiser
4185990 Torleif Ramakers
3978750 Angelina Siemon
3864200 Volker Laves
4852928 Cindy Nachtigall
5437638 Christine Petersen
4503263 Pauline Henschel
3936218 Iver Hansen
4440101 Hans Sadowski
4359754 Klaus Wichtmann
5002859 Nina Obermiiller und
4415587 4You Quarter Horses
5005437 Dieter Grébner

nadette®:

JohannaBer

Volker Laves
Dorothea Hack
Andrea Schmid
Christiane Brandes
Dorothea Hack
Maike Kiinstler
Volker Laves

4You Quarter Horses
Angelina Siemon
Rhonda Malone
Torleif Ramakers
Angelina Siemon
Volker Laves

Cindy Nachtigall
Christine Petersen
Pauline Henschel
Iver Hansen

Hans Sadowksi

Klaus Wichtmann
Nina Obermiiller und
4You Quarter Horses
Dieter Grabner

4950941 d
3864200 Volker Laves
5205684 4You Quarter Horses
3978750 4You Quarter Horses
4501026 Udo Reinkehr
5205684 4You Quarter Horses
4885609 Dr. Sibylle Kolle-Todte
4277839 Tina Rothach
5291201 Tony Meyer

4701277 Manuel und Rose Rur
5422851 Hella Képpe
4179247 Marcel Mittmann
3991348 Sabine Marjan
4249051 Bjorn Kurzrock
5330578 Fred Bartling
5070372 Christina Schneider
4912152 Bernhard Gotz

Sandr
Volker Laves

4You Quarter Horses
4You Quarter Horses
Udo Reinkehr

4You Quarter Horses
Dr. Sibylle Kélle-Todte
Tina Rothach

Tony Meyer

Manuel und Rose Rur
Bianca Kusters
Marcel Mittmann
Sabine Marjan

Bjorn Kurzrock

Fred Bartling

Ralf Schneider
Bernhard Gotz

by wittelsbuerger.com

N

97,62
97,62
92,86
83,33
95,24
88,10
88,10
97,62
92,86
90,48
85,71
78,57
88,10
78,57
80,95
85,71
80,95
88,10
90,48
85,71
92,86
92,86
97,62
90,48
78,57
97,62
85,71
88,10
95,24
85,71
80,95
80,95
85,71
90,48
83,33
90,48
90,48
85,71
83,33
97,62
88,10
90,48
78,57
92,86
83,33
83,33
92,86
90,48
83,33
80,95
73,81
69,05
80,95
90,48
80,95
85,71
85,71
76,19
90,48
90,48
73,81
90,48
83,33
80,95
85,71
85,71
83,33
83,33
80,95
76,19
76,19

(2
&
¢ &
& €
« & »
<® <& <°

100,00 89,10 95,83
92,13 91,67 97,92
92,91 82,05 97,92
94,09 78,21 95,83
91,73 82,05 91,67
93,70 76,28 100,00
94,49 78,21 85,42
94,09 91,03 80,89
87,01 83,97 97,92
94,09 77,56 89,58
92,52 78,21 95,83
87,01 90,38 92,36
91,73 74,36 93,75
89,37 85,26 93,75
84,65 87,18 92,36
92,52 76,28 85,42
92,91 73,08 93,75
90,55 82,05 88,54
94,88 73,08 85,42
88,19 83,97 89,81
87,01 81,41 89,81
85,43 83,33 88,54
88,98 75,00 97,92
91,73 76,28 93,75
88,98 79,49 95,83
93,31 74,36 79,17
85,04 78,21 97,92
91,73 78,21 89,58
89,37 78,21 87,26
85,83 82,05 91,08
91,34 76,92 97,92
90,94 78,21 91,67
89,37 79,49 87,26
84,65 81,41 89,81
90,55 80,13 83,33
85,43 80,13 93,75
83,07 80,13 92,36
85,43 82,05 91,08
86,22 83,33 93,75
88,19 86,54 85,99
86,22 82,69 88,54
87,01 80,13 95,83
85,83 85,26 89,58
85,83 80,77 84,71
87,40 78,85 89,58
78,35 87,18 95,83
90,55 74,36 84,71
79,92 80,13 94,90
84,25 82,05 95,83
92,13 81,41 83,33
90,94 75,64 87,50
84,65 89,74 83,33
87,40 90,38 84,71
84,65 76,92 91,08
92,91 71,15 89,58
85,04 76,28 91,08
82,28 82,69 91,08
88,98 74,36 85,42
89,37 76,28 77,08
85,83 90,38 80,89
84,65 88,46 91,67
86,22 83,33 82,17
81,10 83,33 91,08
92,52 77,56 83,44
88,58 75,64 83,33
81,10 79,49 97,92
87,80 78,21 91,67
87,40 80,13 85,99
85,83 82,05 87,26
90,94 7821 79,17
8701 81,41 87,50

98,61
98,61
94,44
95,83
94,44
93,75
95,14
95,12
91,67
92,36
90,97
83,74
92,36
86,81
85,37
93,75
92,36
86,18
90,28
84,55
86,99
91,06
87,50
86,11
89,58
92,36
93,75
86,11
89,43
85,37
84,03
87,50
90,24
88,62
90,28
89,58
85,37
82,93
86,11
79,67
85,37
84,03
88,19
95,12
90,28
93,06
92,68
82,11
87,50
82,64
90,28
90,28
81,30
83,74
87,50
84,55
81,30
93,75
91,67
86,99
81,94
91,06
81,30
85,37
90,28
89,58
84,03
84,55
82,93
88,19
86,11

96,53
94,51
91,47
90,46
90,32
90,32
89,31
89,20
89,16
89,16
89,02
88,64
88,01
87,86
87,74
87,72
87,72
87,63
87,43
87,40
87,29
87,29
87,28
87,28
87,28
87,14
87,14
86,99
86,95
86,95
86,85
86,85
86,84
86,73
86,71
86,56
86,50
86,50
86,42
86,39
86,39
86,27
86,27
86,16
86,13
86,13
86,05
86,05
85,98
85,84
85,84
85,84
85,83
85,71
85,69
85,60
85,49
85,40
85,26
85,26
85,26
85,15
85,15
85,15
85,12
85,12
85,12
85,04
85,04
84,97
84,97

Ort

Bitz
Schonkirchen
Bitz

Datteln
Zeven

Bitz

Felsberg
Felsberg
Schonkirchen
Datteln

Bitz

Felsberg
Thierhaupten
Lengdorf
Eging
Wenden
Thierhaupten
Schonkirchen
Thierhaupten
Bantikow
Dresden
Thierhaupten
Schonkirchen
Ludwigsfelde
Ludwigsfelde
Wenden
Cunersdorf
Wenden
Eging
Laubach

Bitz
Thierhaupten
Wenden
Ravensburg
Wollbach
Zeven
Ravensburg
Datteln
Wenden
Felsberg
Felsberg
Datteln
Zeven
Felsberg
Wenden
Schonkirchen
Schonkirchen
Thierhaupten
Datteln
Wenden
Laubach
Lengdorf
Felsberg
Eging
Thierhaupten
Wenden
Felsberg
Felsberg
Zeven
Felsberg
Wenden
Thierhaupten
Bantikow
Ravensburg
Zehdenick
Schénkirchen
Datteln
Felsberg
Wenden
Niimbrecht
Parkstein

Richter Richter

Kirsten Bar
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Michael Midd
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Jahr

Sandra Kuhnk Sandra K

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2017
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2017
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
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Pferd

2016 FOHLEN CL RADICAL SKIPA
pending

pending

2017 RAPZODEE IN BLUE

BQ MY RADICAL MAC

2016 FOHLEN JJ DOUBLE GUN C
| REALLY LIKE YOU

pending

pending

pending

pending

HESA COOL HOT RODDER
SHESA BLUE DIAMOND

DOCS OLENA GOLD CODY
DEARS EDITION BAILEY

pending

2016 FOHLEN ARC GENUINE STA
BH SAILINWITHTWIST

2017 CL BADGER FOR SKIP

RUFF N LOVELY

pending

TFR INVEST N COOL MR

2016 FOHLEN HINTS POWERGIR
2017 IMPULSIVESCARLETROSE
SLEIPNIRS BLUE STYLE

pending

DEARS DUNIT LITL EVI

pending

2016 FOHLEN CBS SLYDEANIC
BET HESA WILDCAT

2016 FOHLEN SMART LIL DUNLA
2016 FOHLEN A DYNAMIC GRAN
BEST OF INVY

pending

DS PEARLSGOLDENSHINE

2016 FOHLEN PEDRENA COMM!/
2016 FOHLEN IN THE STEPS OF ¢
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN GOOD PROPERTY
HEISSPECIALDRESSED

2016 FOHLEN JACKBERRY NITA
2016 FOHLEN CHULAS HICKORY
pending

pending

WIMPYS JOE BOO

2016 FOHLEN VOCATION TO PLE
2016 FOHLEN MISS TORIMA KID
pending

LOVEBUG WHIZ PEARLS
pending

2016 FOHLEN FROZEN CHERRY (
| AM BANJOWHIZ

pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN EASY OTIE MOON
2017 SHEZA FANCY GOODBAR
2017 DEARS GOLDEN BLUE
2017 IMA DOUBTED

2017 DOTS LOTTA

ABLAZN THUNDERSTRUCK
pending

pending

pending

CIELOS LENA DUN IT

pending

2016 FOHLEN AGR BEST GOODB
FROSTYS POCO OLENA

pending

JACS KING OFTHEWORLD
SUDDENLY A DARK CHIP

19.12.2017

Geboren

24.05.2016
11.06.2015
25.06.2015
10.04.2017
03.03.2016
17.04.2016
14.04.2015
04.04.2015
10.03.2015
29.05.2015
01.06.2015
19.04.2017
29.03.2017
13.02.2016
06.04.2016
21.04.2015
27.04.2016
15.05.2015
22.05.2017
09.02.2017
27.04.2015
01.02.2015
14.06.2016
24.04.2017
18.05.2016
05.05.2015
19.04.2015
25.05.2015
08.05.2016
15.04.2017
24.04.2016
09.03.2016
13.03.2015
05.06.2015
25.03.2016
14.04.2016
30.04.2016
04.04.2015

29.02.2016
18.04.2016
02.05.2016
19.04.2016
23.05.2015
01.06.2015
04.05.2016
14.04.2016
24.03.2016
23.04.2015
20.05.2015
07.05.2015
21.04.2016
11.05.2017
19.05.2015
15.05.2015
20.03.2016
22.05.2017
30.04.2017
16.01.2017
25.04.2017
16.04.2016
28.05.2015

21.01.2015
07.05.2015
23.04.2016
17.02.2015
26.03.2015
26.04.2016
16.04.2016

H/S/W

Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5741737

5671148

5801898
5804715
5730059
5738903

5667139

5798987

5661484

5745259

5675356

5812991

5666836

5736267

5733589

5739790

5802135

5733625

5650791

5664230

5731187
5741736

Sire

AINT IT THE BLUES
GENUINE RUF DUNIT
WALLA WALLA WHIZ
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
MY RODS CHIPPED
SMART BOOMERCHIC
BLAZE EM ON
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
RL BEST OF SUDDEN
ZIPPOS GOOD MR
WIMPYS BALITO

MY RODS CHIPPED
AINT IT THE BLUES
MOST LIKELY OLENA
DEARS LENAS CHACO
LITTLE GUMP

ARC PLAYSOPHIE
SAILIN PLAYBOY
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
RUFF COMMANDER
AINT IT THE BLUES
COOL INDIPENDENCE
ZIPPO PINE SUGAR
BORN TO BE BLAZING
AINT IT THE BLUES
ZIPPOS GOOD MR
DEARS LENAS CHACO
BLAZE EM ON
POWERNICS REMIDY
BET HESA CAT

BEST SPOOK

BORN TO BE BLAZING
DOUBLE GOODNESS
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
1) ROCKY STEELDUST
TINSEL JAC

TIDAL WAVE JACK
SAILIN PLAYBOY
MISTER DUAL SPRING
BORN TO BE BLAZING
DRESSED BY RED

SIR BERNHARD
RAINBOON MAN
NIFTYS TOFFEE CHIP
DRESSED BY RED
WIMPYS BALITO
COMMANDER GOOD BAR
DUN IT PRIMO STYLE
ARC SURPRISE OAK
CHEX N GO

ONLY INVITATIONAL
SMART N SPARKIN

| AM A RUF BOY
GUNNATRASHYA

HF MOBSTER
GUNNERS LAST OAK
ITS A SOUTHERN THING
DEARS LENAS CHACO
ONLY IN THE MOONLITE
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
BLAZE EM ON

PEPS LITTLE STEP
INVESTING WISELY
INVESTING WISELY
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
GUNNERS LAST OAK
BORN TO BE BLAZING
FROSTYS CHIC OLENA
JUST GOTTA SHINE
JACS GREAT SPIRIT
MY RODS CHIPPED

AQHA-Nr.

4263315
5259122
4478553
3837080
4740788
5272790
3643151
5038950
4212591
3711758
5034622
4740788
4263315
4483636
5155132
3314041
3935954
4850906
5185886
5280410
4263315
4433897
2725787
4214262
4263315
3711758
5155132
3643151
3966429
4809494
5162700
4214262
5060494
3837080
4975304
4291432
3516063
4850906
3715218
4214262
3090491
4654228
4204121
5516745
3090491
5034622
4648633
4268303
4155120
3263875
4222867
5127822
5761243
4912501
5063598
5251113
5307848
5155132
4652885
5038950
3643151
5458693
3702364
3702364
5038950
5251113
4214262
3031176
3661795
3035375
4740788

Dam

CL RADICAL SKIPA
HOLLY SOCKS EDITION
GUMPS BH HONEY BB
RAPZODEE IN BLUE

ONE OF MACS LAST

J) DOUBLE GUN CHEX
CHIPS FROSTING LILLY
JUSTA LITTLE TAG
ALITTLE BIT OF ROAN
SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
LIL DAUPHINE LANCER
CRAZY LITTLE POCO
DESPERADO FOXIE

ZAN GAY O LENA

HEART EDITION

ARC CALBAR GAL

ARC GENUINE STARGIRL
BH WITH A TWIST

CL BADGER FOR SKIP
SMART SUSEN

HC INVEST N MOONLITE
HINTS LITTLEFOOT
HINTS POWERGIRL
IMPULSIVESCARLETROSE
MELODY DAD

SH ZIPPOS HOT INVITE
HEART EDITION

ZIPS SPECIAL STARLET
CBS SLYDEANIC

LIL PEPTORELLA

SMART LIL DUNLADY

A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
INVY THIS PLAYGIRL
ZIPPICAL TECHNITION
SUMMERSPARKE
PEDRENA COMMAND

IN THE STEPS OF GUMP
LUCI INTHE SKY

SMART LITTLE EMMA
GOOD PROPERTY
SPECIALSUNDAYMORNING
JACKBERRY NITA
CHULAS HICKORY ROSE
SMALL TOWN SILENCE
ZIPPOS LITTLEFOOT
BOO CHARLOT FRECKLES
VOCATION TO PLEASURE
MISS TORIMA KID

SD CHINTANE

DC NIGHTFLIGHT TARA
ELITES SILENT JOY
FROZEN CHERRY COKE
BUENONIC BANJO

THE KNICK NIC

REY NIC CHIC

EASY OTIE MOON
SHEZA FANCY GOODBAR
DEARS GOLDEN BLUE
IMA DOUBTED

DOTS LOTTA

SCOTCH BAR JUNE
SPECIAL CODALENA
ONE HOT PURCHASE
SHY MR GOOD BAR
DADDYSHOLLYWOODFLAME
JOKERS BOBBIE JO

AGR BEST GOODBAR
SHES BROAD OF DUNIT
GOLD N LIGHTNIN LENA
COLONELS SMOKIN WHIZ
KM ITS ALL ABOUT ME

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

4743260
3730931
4871638
5283666
3309911
4367967
4726167
4407484
4555566
4921156
4140529
4801754
4342206
3984358
5486622
3818582
4262651
4477350
4564862
5027928
5344928
5087766
3444991
3786959
5069227
4710453
5486622
4868870
4967859
4560694
4967111
3978750
5003128
4146300
3730949
4029831
4921558
5010599
4236032
4352698
4259368
4712138
4778752
4920323
2855555
3255441
4845950
4632245
4071719
4133477
4860896
4295952
4677825
4166810
5293298
5314508
4786069
5184253
5604992
4586601
5422851
4884201
X0672759
4695999
5259231
4311670
4953423
5338413
5204811
4618302
5306904

Eigentiimer Ziichter

Melanie Gerber-Schi¢ Melanie Gerber-Schl¢
Bettina Konigsbauer Bettina Kénigsbauer
Karl-Ludwig von Holle Karl-Ludwig von Holle
Michael Middel Michael Middel
Céline Buss Richard Mayer

Ulrich Boethe Ulrich Boethe

Sarah Bonfig Sarah Bonfig

Ludwig RuarterBlorse Ludwig Quarter Borse
4You Quarter Horses 4You Quarter Horses
Beate Haussmann Beate Haussmann
Manuela Adler Manuela Adler
Bernhard Biihimaier Bernhard Biihimaier
Heinz Altmann
Cindy Assenheimer
Annett Sauer

Ruth Lindner
Kerstin Pyhrr

Anita Lauster-Ernst

Heinz Altmann
Cindy Assenheimer
Annett Sauer
Frank Lindner
Kerstin Pyhrr
Anita Lauster-Ernst
Michael Sauer Beate Haussmann
Conni Kuttenreich
Constance Waber The First Ranch

The First Ranch The First Ranch
Hans-Georg Diinneba Hans-Georg Diinneba
Michael Middel Michael Middel
Manuel und Rose Rur Manuel und Rose Run
Giinter Schafer Volker Laves

Conni Kuttenreich

Annett Sauer Annett Sauer

Karsten Kurvin Karsten Kurvin
Michaela Raster Michaela Raster
Sabine Brasche Sabine Brasche
Andrea Liders
Angelina Siemon

Susanne Flesch

Andrea Liders
Angelina Siemon
Susanne Flesch
Thomas and Sabine R Thomas and Sabine Ri
Desiree Sauter
Myriam
Simone Sommer
Johannes Portz
Torleif Ramakers

Desiree Sauter
Myriam
Simone Sommer
Johannes Portz
Torleif Ramakers
4You Quarter Horses 4You Quarter Horses
Michaela Benecke
Dominik Wegener
Melanie Georg
Edmund Neidhardt
Ymke Ter Beek
Dorothea Hack
Arno Peter Dietzel  Arno Peter Dietzel
Henry Kiihnel Henry Kiihnel
Strohmaier Katharina Strohmaier Katharina

Michaela Benecke
Dominik Wegener
Melanie Georg
Edmund Neidhardt
Udo Reinkehr
Dorothea Hack

Uschi Niedermaier
Angelika Wiesbock
Manfred Berger
Sabrina Voglberger
Ludwig Quarter Blorse
Jessica Dros

Uschi Niedermaier
Angelika Wiesbock
Manfred Berger
Sabrina Voglberger
Miiller Matthias
Jessica Dros

Myriam Myriam
Michael Middel Michael Middel
Annett Sauer Annett Sauer
Elisabeth Kamp Michael Middel

Hans-Georg Holzwart Hans-Georg Holzwart
Bianca Kiisters Bianca Kiisters
AlexandraMerle Alexandrallerle
Petra Roth-Leckebusc Petra Roth-Leckebusc
Petra Roth-Leckebusc Petra Roth-Leckebusc
Bodmer Heinz Bodmer Heinz

Iris Maisch-Liebich  Iris Maisch-Liebich
4You Quarter Horses 4You Quarter Horses
Alexander Tremel
Claudia Macher
Klaus und Ulla Fels

Sara Hoppler

Alexander Tremel
Claudia Macher
Klaus und Ulla Fels
Andrea Schmid

by wittelsbuerger.com

90,48
83,33
83,33
92,86
85,71
83,33
83,33
80,95
78,57
80,95
76,19
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
78,57
92,86
85,71
85,71
85,71
78,57
78,57
90,48
80,95
78,57
76,19
71,43
71,43
90,48
85,71
83,33
83,33
80,95
73,81
90,48
85,71
83,33
80,95
80,95
80,95
80,95
76,19
83,33
88,10
88,10
92,86
85,71
85,71
85,71
73,81
64,29
85,71
85,71
69,05
66,67
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71
83,33
78,57
73,81
73,81
66,67
71,43
71,43
71,43
85,71
80,95

(2
g
(<4 &
A &

& & o

> N S
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91,73 78,21 80,89
88,19 78,21 81,25
81,10 89,10 93,75
86,61 78,21 83,44
87,40 77,56 87,26
77,56 76,28 94,90
88,19 80,13 85,42
92,91 80,13 79,17
88,58 78,21 81,25
86,22 75,64 91,67
82,68 80,13 85,42
88,19 79,49 84,71
86,61 77,56 87,26
85,83 74,36 88,54
84,65 85,26 82,17
81,10 80,13 89,58
86,22 80,13 85,99
84,65 82,05 91,67
84,65 73,72 88,54
83,46 75,00 89,81
93,31 76,28 72,92
90,16 79,49 83,33
87,01 79,49 83,44
84,65 75,64 87,26
88,19 81,41 83,44
88,98 69,87 83,33
86,61 78,21 91,67
85,04 76,92 91,67
85,43 86,54 80,89
81,10 79,49 86,31
83,86 76,28 88,54
82,68 82,05 85,03
86,22 76,28 91,67
88,19 74,36 83,33
86,61 81,41 82,17
83,46 77,56 87,26
78,35 78,21 91,08
87,80 82,05 75,00
83,86 82,05 85,42
87,01 87,82 78,34
86,22 80,13 82,17
79,92 80,77 91,72
79,53 82,69 84,71
89,37 74,36 72,92
81,50 75,64 91,67
87,80 83,97 78,34
85,83 77,56 87,26
84,65 82,69 81,21
84,65 71,15 95,83
88,19 78,21 79,17
88,19 85,90 91,67
85,83 79,49 80,89
82,28 80,13 83,76
84,65 83,97 95,83
82,68 80,13 91,67
91,73 83,33 73,25
8504 7564 84,71
82,28 80,13 88,22
81,50 7564 87,58
84,65 82,05 84,71
81,10 76,92 87,26
83,46 80,13 95,83
85,43 74,36 85,42
85,04 77,56 81,25
82,68 78,21 95,83
84,25 83,97 85,42
90,16 83,33 80,89
86,61 74,36 85,42
78,74 85,90 91,67
81,10 73,72 89,17
86,22 8526 77,71

87,80
88,89
81,25
90,24
81,30
84,55
83,33
79,86
88,89
87,50
94,44
82,11
81,30
83,74
88,62
93,06
78,05
80,56
85,37
82,93
86,11
81,25
83,74
86,99
82,93
93,75
84,72
88,89
83,74
89,43
82,93
86,99
84,03
90,28
83,74
83,74
84,55
85,42
85,42
86,99
88,62
78,05
91,06
89,58
89,58
84,55
76,42
87,80
86,11
86,81
72,92
89,43
88,62
76,39
87,50
91,06
85,37
76,42
85,37
79,67
84,55
77,78
88,89
90,28
84,03
84,03
78,05
88,19
85,42
82,11
87,80

84,93
84,83
84,83
84,81
84,70
84,70
84,68
84,68
84,68
84,54
84,54
84,48
84,48
84,48
84,48
84,39
84,25
84,25
84,25
84,25
84,25
84,25
84,14
84,14
84,14
84,10
84,10
84,10
84,03
84,03
84,03
84,03
83,96
83,96
83,91
83,91
83,91
83,82
83,82
83,80
83,80
83,80
83,69
83,67
83,67
83,58
83,58
83,58
83,53
83,53
83,53
83,46
83,46
83,38
83,38
83,35
83,35
83,35
83,35
83,35
83,24
83,24
83,24
83,24
83,24
83,24
83,13
83,09
83,09
83,01
83,01

Ort

Wenden
Lengdorf
Schonkirchen
Datteln
Welzheim
Felsberg
Wollbach
Bitz

Felsberg
Zeven
Datteln

Bitz

Bitz
Welzheim
Eging
Datteln
Welzheim
Nimbrecht
Zeven
Thierhaupten
Ludwigsfelde
Zehdenick
Datteln
Felsberg
Ravensburg
Felsberg
Lengdorf
Lengdorf
Eging
Thierhaupten
Schonkirchen
Felsberg
Laubach
Wollbach
Ravensburg
Laubach
Laubach
Laubach
Zeven
Felsberg
Wenden
Datteln
Welzheim
Parkstein
Zeven
Ravensburg
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Bitz
Lengdorf
Lengdorf
Thierhaupten
Eging

Bitz
Wollbach
Laubach
Datteln
Eging
Bissendorf
Bitz
Bantikow
Thierhaupten
Niimbrecht
Niimbrecht
Bitz
Wollbach
Felsberg
Parkstein
Datteln
Datteln
Welzheim

Richter Richter

Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Jahr

2016
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2017
2017
2015
2015
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
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Pferd

2016 FOHLEN BH DOC TOMS BE
HOT ZIPPASSION

2016 FOHLEN HOPE OF REVOLU
2017 PEPPYS SWEET SPEEDY
2017 EASLEY TRAILER LIGHT
2016 FOHLEN SEEKERS SPORT JE
MISS P JOY COMMANDER
pending
CHOCOLATEMAKESHAPPY
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN LET ME ENTERTAI
2016 FOHLEN ME SMOOTH RES!
IM ON THE GUESTLIST

2016 FOHLEN TOP SAIL JEANY
BJ MISS FRECKLE PINE

HERE | DANCE

2017 JEANNIE IN A BOTTLE
pending

pending

2017 LOTTA SCOTCH FOR ME
YOU ARE MY LUCKY ONE

RODS BURNING GOOD

SF SPARKINATOR

pending

pending

WISH YOU WERE MINE

pending

2017 JUSTA LITTLE TAG

2016 FOHLEN DOCS JANE TO CA
2017 REMEDYSPOOKS AMERICA
2016 FOHLEN MATE PRISE DEST.
pending

pending

AK SKI CATS MISSY

2017 LASSYS MASTERPIECE
2016 FOHLEN BIG TIME TO SHIN
2016 FOHLEN RADICAL POTENTI
2017 LADY OAK ENTERPRISE
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN CL CHARMING SH,
2016 FOHLEN PROBRECITA SAN
2016 FOHLEN DOC TOMS SHOR1
SPOOK OF THE ARENA

pending

pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN RADICAL ROONEY
HESA SPOTLIGHT KING

LUKE IM SEXY

pending

DEARS PEPONITAS ROSE
pending

AINT SHESA RUBEE

IOTA WISELY INVESTED

2017 RADICAL ROONEY

PEPPY LITTLEBLUESTAR

2016 FOHLEN SILENT GOLDEN G
2016 FOHLEN PEPPYS DREAM S|
pending

2017 PLEASURE IMPULSES

2017 CALL ME SWEET BLAZE
WHIZ ROOSTERS COMAND
SOUND OFF SILENCE

WHEN ON THE MOVE

2016 FOHLEN CHOCOLATE N AS!
LIL BOON IN THE MOON
pending

THEE FINAL BROWNIE

GRAY PEPPY AND CODY

19.12.2017

Geboren

25.05.2016
16.04.2015
10.04.2016
07.04.2017
11.05.2017
16.05.2016
23.04.2016
13.02.2015
03.05.2015
11.05.2015
30.06.2015
06.05.2016
15.05.2016
05.04.2017
04.08.2016
02.04.2016
26.01.2017
01.03.2017
01.06.2015
15.04.2015
17.04.2017
25.05.2016
18.02.2017
14.04.2016
12.05.2015
06.06.2015
06.05.2015
08.04.2015
12.04.2017
17.03.2016
02.04.2017
25.05.2016
22.03.2015
26.05.2015
11.04.2015
09.03.2017
25.05.2016
22.04.2016
11.04.2017
12.04.2015
20.05.2015
21.06.2016
09.04.2016
02.05.2016
19.04.2016
05.05.2015

27.04.2015
03.05.2016
15.03.2016
10.04.2017
04.06.2015
12.05.2015
21.05.2015
03.04.2017
26.04.2016
01.05.2017
10.04.2016
14.05.2016
10.05.2016
18.05.2015
26.04.2017
06.05.2017
04.05.2017
13.04.2017
24.04.2017
14.05.2016
12.04.2017
26.03.2015
07.05.2016
13.06.2017

H/S/W

Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5672447

5734272

5671820

5805595

5732476
5812877

5741734
5798526
5739518

X0718208

5663435

5739690

5724679
X0728440

5675780

5802384
5735413

5739038

5807363
5808549
5798515

5812721

5731193
5811656

Sire

GUNNERITO
ZIPPOLOGICAL

MY RODS CHIPPED
ARC PLAYSOPHIE

KISS MY CAT

MR KING RAFFLES
RUFF COMMANDER
ZIPPOS MR GOOD BAR
INVESTING WISELY
MISTER DUAL SPRING
DUN IT PRIMO STYLE
AINT IT THE BLUES
AINT IT THE BLUES
ONLY KRYMSUN

PEPS LITTLE STEP
KINGS TEXAS PINE
LAZY LOPER

BORN TO BE BLAZING
SHINERS RED PEPPER
LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
HC SEXY SUDDEN

MY RODS CHIPPED
MY RODS CHIPPED
SMART N SPARKIN
SHARP DRESSED SHINER
BEST SPOOK
DISAVOWED
HOLLYWOOD LENA TWIST
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
RUFF COMMANDER
LIL JOE CASH

RADICAL REVOLUTION
LIL RUF WHIZARD
ONLY INVITATIONAL
SMOOTH N CODY
DRESSED BY RED
BEVS SUJO
IMAGIMOTION
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
REFRIED DREAMS
DRESSED BY RED

KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX
COEUR D WRIGHT STUFF
HF MOBSTER

WINNIE THE BOO

CL SILENT BADGER
ONLY INVITATIONAL
MISTER DUAL SPRING
MY RODS CHIPPED
HESA BLACKBERRY KING
HC SEXY SUDDEN
PARS LEO BUG

DEARS LENAS CHACO
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
AINT IT THE BLUES
INVESTING WISELY
MY RODS CHIPPED
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
SMOOTH N CODY

MG ISLE CHIC

CL SILENT BADGER
IRON WILL TO WIN
HOT DIGGITY JOE
WEST COAST WHIZ
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
MY RODS CHIPPED
MISTER DUAL SPRING
RAINBOON MAN

FF PLAY MY CD

THEE FINAL ONE

PEPO AND CODY

AQHA-Nr.

5372648
4447527
4740788
3935954
4055260
3298539
5280410
2259600
3702364
3715218
4268303
4263315
4263315
5287161
5458693
5065512
4063210
4214262
4533929
5452732
5531469
4740788
4740788
5127822
5128810
5162700
4666865
4431030
5185886
5280410
5212024
3586057
4517002
4222867
4540935
3090491
3450742
4086443
5185886
3343421
3090491
4861869
3840507
5063598
5459917
4002891
4222867
3715218
4740788
5445034
5531469
4240674
5155132
3701594
4263315
3702364
4740788
5054555
4540935
4411684
4002891
5592734
3691819
3478690
3837080
4740788
3715218
4204121
3887386
5189581
2963653

Dam

BH DOC TOMS BELLA
LAZY HOT DAIZZY
HOPE OF REVOLUTION
PEPPYS SWEET SPEEDY
EASLEY TRAILER LIGHT
SEEKERS SPORT JESSMO
MISS BOB DOUBLELINA
RV MISS GOOD VERSION
A CHIP TEMPTATION
CHOCOLATE N ASSET
'WESTERN CHICA

LET ME ENTERTAIN YOU
ME SMOOTH RESULT
SWEET COOSALINA
TOP SAIL JEANY

ZIPS CHICKA FRECKLES
ADDICTEDTODANCE
JEANNIE IN A BOTTLE
KHM BOOGIE CHEX

MS PEPPER ANNE
LOTTA SCOTCH FOR ME
DOCS GLAMIS

GOOD N GIFTED

JACS LADY BATWOMAN
SMART CHIC GLO

MISS TIGER BEE
LILBITIMPULSIVE
INNOCENT PENNY
JUSTA LITTLE TAG
DOCS JANE TO CASH
REMEDYSPOOKS AMERICA
MATE PRISE DESTAVA
SHINERS SUGAR COOKIE
HAMMERS RED ROBIN
HOLLY SKI CAT

LASSYS MASTERPIECE
BIG TIME TO SHINE
RADICAL POTENTIAL
LADY OAK ENTERPRISE
COOL KARAT PISTOL
ZIPPOS SKIPPIN SONNY
CL CHARMING SHASTA
POBRECITA SAN BAILEY
DOC TOMS SHORTY

KK SOPHIES BIG DEAL
MISS PC CHICK

ME SMOOTH RESULT
ROYAL T WONDER
RADICAL ROONEY

MY POWER OF LOVE
GOOD LUKE

BEAUTY BAR STEP GIRL
DEARS GOLDEN BLUE
JAZZY REMEDY

MISS TIGER BEE

IOTA BE AN ASSET
RADICAL ROONEY
BILLYS DUSTY BLUE
SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
PEPPYS DREAM SISSI
CL SPECIAL FOR SKIP
PLEASURE IMPULSES
CALL ME SWEET BLAZE
ROOSTER SUE

WB SILENT SERENADE
JACS LITTLE WINNER
CHOCOLATE N ASSET
LARUES IMPERIALIL
LKR SHASTAS JUNE
MISS TECHNICAL ZIP
GRAY NANNA PEPPY

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

4608664
4886765
4253928
5393438
5115674
4073791
4900505
4055137
4812172
4727795
4912064
4586345
4716409
3703607
3372255
4468272
3968374
4820898
4780328
4822771
3440672
3364760
4936590
4706831
4047383
3386906
X0550085
3751945
4407484
5244531
5537405
3878085
4343350
3466462
4813810
5449446
4899228
4671038
4314998
4536896
4996077
4737301
3491418
3897419
5196065
4861403
4716409
3531117
4505900
4912152
X0693652
3367982
5184253
3763398
3386906
4259894
4505900
3747360
4921156
5212823
3403479
4529581
4359042
4467301
4139616
4841418
4727795
3729749
4970978
4289873
3688691

Eigentiimer

Frank Kochinke
Marisa Schmidt
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Susanne Theis

Malte Déring

Uwe Lukoschek
Petra Ehrenfried
Thomas Gerbet
Martina van Rij
Marie Ziege

Lars Dietrich

Sabine Schiirmann
Margrit Emigholz
Carina Pillitsch
Georg Peter

Birgitta Mielke
Johanna und Martin ¢
4You Quarter Horses
Volker Laves

Heike Karbe

Melanie Eichhorn
Julia Degenhart
Gabriele Stern
Sabrina Fehrenbach
Sarah Fischer

Ilka Knapstein

Britta und Giinter Fisc
Carola Gschwendtner
Grischa Ludwig & Syl
Catharina Cuntz
Christiane Brandes
Jitka Kynclova

Diana Proll
Hans-Otto Stahlhut
Anja Kettler
Sebastian Litzkuhn
Birgitta Breuer-Kreisc
Michael Middel
Joachim Prause
Christine Merdon
Katrin Vetter

Volker Laves

Sabine Fritz-Bremora
Susanne Schéning
Marko Huchthausen
Axel Verse

Margrit Emigholz
Christine Rippel
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Bernhard Gétz
Charlotte Czeremin
Diana Helbig

Annett Sauer

Ruth Kurvin

Ilka Knapstein

Horst Miiller

Sandra Hillenbrand/E|
Patricia Schrepfer
Beate Haussmann
Andreas Havranek
Volker Laves
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Michael Middel

Katja Sandfort

Dr. André Haase
Jirgen Reinmuth
Marie Ziege

Johanna Brand|
Gabriele Wassermanr
Angelika Gallitzendor
Roman Holzl

Ziichter

Frank Kochinke
Marisa Schmidt
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Susanne Theis

Jurgen Déring

Uwe Lukoschek
Petra Ehrenfried
John S. Narmont
Martina van Rij
Marie Ziege

Lars Dietrich

Sabine Schiirmann
Margrit Emigholz
Bettina Pfaff

Georg Peter

Birgitta Mielke
Johanna und Martin C
4You Quarter Horses
Volker Laves

Heike Karbe

Margrit Blum

Andrea Schmid
Andrea Schmid
Sabrina Fehrenbach
Sarah Fischer

Ilka Knapstein

Britta und Ginter Fisc
Carola Gschwendtner
Grischa Ludwig & Sylv
Catharina Cuntz
Christiane Brandes
litka Kynclova

Diana Proll
Hans-Otto Stahlhut
Anja Kettler
Sebastian Litzkuhn
Birgitta Breuer-Kreisc
Michael Middel
Joachim Prause
Christine Merdon
Danny Reinkehr
Volker Laves

Sabine Fritz-Bremora
Susanne Schéning
Marko Huchthausen
Axel Verse

Margrit Emigholz
Christine Rippel
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Bernhard Gotz
Christiane Kirchner
Diana Helbig

Annett Sauer

Ruth Kurvin

Ilka Knapstein

Horst Miiller
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Patricia Schrepfer
Beate Haussmann
Andreas Havranek
Volker Laves
Cornelia Hoffmeister
Michael Middel

Katja Sandfort

Dr. André Haase
Jirgen Reinmuth
Marie Ziege

Sabine Brasche
Gabriele Wassermanr
Angelika Gallitzendor
Roman Halz|

by wittelsbuerger.com

78,57
71,43
85,71
85,71
85,71
71,43
71,43
85,71
83,33
78,57
69,05
90,48
88,10
88,10
80,95
80,95
73,81
83,33
83,33
78,57
88,10
80,95
80,95
78,57
85,71
78,57
76,19
71,43
85,71
80,95
80,95
80,95
90,48
78,57
76,19
90,48
83,33
83,33
83,33
80,95
80,95
80,95
78,57
80,95
80,95
80,95
76,19
73,81
85,71
83,33
80,95
85,71
76,19
64,29
88,10
88,10
85,71
78,57
78,57
78,57
83,33
83,33
85,71
85,71
83,33
83,33
76,19
76,19
76,19
90,48
85,71

(2
g
(<4 &
A &

& & o

5 & S
<F < <

84,65 78,21 84,71
90,16 70,51 85,42
86,22 81,41 80,89
79,92 80,77 85,03
79,53 80,13 88,54
84,25 80,13 84,71
80,71 83,33 88,54
85,04 77,56 85,42
89,76 72,44 79,17
82,68 78,85 100,00
81,10 85,90 93,75
88,98 77,56 78,34
91,73 76,28 76,43
88,19 74,36 80,89
80,71 80,13 87,26
77,95 76,28 92,36
81,89 73,72 89,81
85,04 77,56 82,17
86,61 70,51 79,17
84,65 74,36 85,42
83,07 75,64 87,58
85,83 79,49 81,53
84,65 75,64 83,44
79,92 78,21 84,71
82,68 79,49 81,25
82,68 79,49 87,50
82,28 75,00 95,83
85,43 83,33 83,33
87,01 78,85 81,21
90,16 74,36 78,34
86,61 78,85 82,17
84,65 77,56 80,89
82,28 83,33 87,50
80,71 80,13 87,50
85,04 81,41 79,17
90,16 73,72 78,34
80,31 76,28 87,90
81,10 79,49 82,17
80,71 73,72 89,81
88,98 75,64 68,75
85,04 75,64 83,33
80,31 78,21 87,26
81,10 79,49 85,35
87,40 77,56 80,89
82,68 78,21 82,17
82,68 81,41 89,58
85,04 74,36 81,25
80,31 77,56 93,75
87,01 76,28 78,34
82,28 82,05 80,89
86,22 73,72 82,17
84,65 70,51 91,67
85,43 78,21 83,33
83,46 74,36 85,42
85,83 77,56 79,94
85,83 76,28 78,34
81,50 79,49 82,17
87,40 79,49 7834
81,50 78,21 84,71
79,13 78,21 89,17
82,68 77,56 83,33
82,28 75,00 84,71
86,22 75,64 78,34
77,56 77,56 87,58
79,92 75,00 87,26
79,92 73,72 87,26
86,22 76,28 79,94
81,10 74,36 83,76
87,80 72,44 81,25
81,89 7051 8344
83,07 73,72 84,71

82,93
85,42
82,11
85,37
78,05
82,93
76,42
81,94
84,03
77,08
79,17
85,37
86,99
85,37
79,67
77,24
81,30
85,37
90,97
87,50
75,61
82,93
85,37
89,43
85,42
83,33
84,03
79,17
79,67
87,80
79,67
88,62
75,69
75,69
82,64
84,55
79,67
87,80
76,42
86,81
84,03
78,86
81,30
80,49
86,18
77,08
87,50
84,72
86,99
83,74
83,74
81,94
80,56
90,28
82,11
87,80
83,74
83,74
81,30
74,80
83,33
81,30
86,99
78,86
78,86
80,49
85,37
88,62
82,64
86,99
78,86

83,01
82,95
82,90
82,90
82,90
82,90
82,90
82,80
82,80
82,80
82,80
82,79
82,79
82,79
82,79
82,79
82,79
82,68
82,66
82,66
82,56
82,56
82,56
82,56
82,51
82,51
82,51
82,51
82,45
82,45
82,45
82,45
82,37
82,37
82,37
82,34
82,34
82,23
82,23
82,23
82,23
82,23
82,23
82,11
82,11
82,08
82,08
82,08
82,00
82,00
82,00
81,94
81,94
81,94
81,89
81,89
81,89
81,89
81,89
81,89
81,79
81,78
81,66
81,66
81,66
81,66
81,66
81,66
81,65
81,55
81,55

Ort

Schonkirchen
Felsberg
Welzheim
Laubach
Datteln
Ravensburg
Thierhaupten
Cunersdorf
Datteln
Schonkirchen
Wollbach
Datteln
Wenden
Wollbach
Ravensburg
Felsberg
Thierhaupten
Felsberg
Wenden
Zehdenick
Datteln
Thierhaupten
Thierhaupten
Ravensburg
Laubach
Datteln
Ludwigsfelde
Lengdorf
Bitz

Eging
Schonkirchen
Parkstein
Wenden
Wenden
Ludwigsfelde
Adenbiittel
Datteln
Laubach
Bissendorf
Nimbrecht
Zeven
Wenden
Welzheim
Wenden
Wenden
Wenden
Zeven
Parkstein
Ravensburg
Parkstein
Datteln
Cunersdorf
Lengdorf
Lengdorf
Laubach
Wollbach
Bitz
Parkstein
Wenden
Bantikow
Wenden
Adenbiittel
Datteln
Datteln
Schénkirchen
Thierhaupten
Schénkirchen
Thierhaupten
Zehdenick
Thierhaupten
Wollbach

Richter Richter

Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Elisabeth Kles
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Jahr

2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2015
2016
2017
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Pferd

2017 KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
2016 FOHLEN CL SPANISH ZIPPIT
pending

pending

DEARSMASIES SWEETY

BD WIMPYS FIRST GUN

2016 FOHLEN HINTS ROSITA SAE
2017 ROOSTERS LIL CHICA

DS AINT SHE BLUE

2016 FOHLEN KT CANDY BLUE
2017 LIL SPRING DIAMOND
2016 FOHLEN ALBERTS LITTLE P;
2016 FOHLEN UG LENA HOLLY C
pending

pending

2017 IOTA BE AN ASSET

2016 FOHLENDEARS GOLDENBL!
NIFTY SPOOKAWHIZ

2017 EINSTEINS PLAYMATE

MY BEST OF SUDDEN

2017 JOBI POWER

2016 FOHLEN GLOS EINSTEIN DE
DARK VELVET RAIN

SHINING GOTTA GUN

pending

2017 ARC | AM DOUBLE CHIC
2016 FOHLEN GENUINE CANDYF
2016 FOHLEN BLUES FANCY STO
INVITATION N BLACK

NJOY THE SILENCE

2016 FOHLEN PK SMART CHICRI
pending

2017 PEPS BABY LU

DS BLUE DIAMOND

2016 FOHLEN MISS ACE WONDE
2016 FOHLEN ME MELODY BLUE
2017 RUF WHIZ HOT CHILLI
2017 LIL RICOCHET DIAMOND
2016 FOHLEN LKR SHASTAS JUN!
2016 FOHLEN KBW VARIO LADY
pending

2017 DRIFTER DUNIT

2016 FOHLEN ROUNDABOUT EA
2016 FOHLEN RENO RED Q
2016 FOHLEN CANDI OF SONITA
SWEET SKINY BAR

2016 FOHLEN JEANNIE IN A BOT
GH PRETTY GUN LADY

pending

pending

pending

2017 MISS ENOLA WIND
SMART N STEP

2017 TINYS HOLLYWOODGIRL
2016 FOHLEN GREAT PINE BEPP'
2016 FOHLEN CL SKIP SIERRASH,
2017 ARC CALBAR GAL

2017 SMART LIL DUNLADY

2016 FOHLEN AK BIG SMOOTH £
FAWNYS DUSTY LION
REVOLUTION WELL DUN
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN MISS SMUTTY KIN
2016 FOHLEN MANCHITA SOLAM
ADDICTING SUDDENLY

2016 FOHLEN COME WHIZ ME
2017 GRACEFUL SPIRIT
GENUINE WIMPYS HOLLY

2016 FOHLEN JUSHU TIME

2016 FOHLEN DRAGONS ROOST
LIL RUF SPARKSTAR

2016 FOHLEN MY SKIPPER VERS

19.12.2017

Geboren

25.03.2017
13.06.2016
11.04.2015
29.06.2015
30.04.2015
12.03.2015
09.04.2016
28.03.2017
27.03.2017
17.06.2016
23.04.2017
09.05.2016
21.05.2016
15.04.2015
11.06.2015
25.05.2017
21.05.2016
16.04.2016

25.04.2017
08.05.2017
14.05.2016
04.05.2016
24.04.2015
13.04.2015
22.03.2017
01.06.2016
11.06.2016
05.05.2016
30.03.2017
01.04.2016
06.04.2015
16.05.2017
09.04.2016
18.02.2016
30.04.2016
12.04.2017
13.04.2017
10.04.2016
01.04.2016
10.03.2015
08.05.2017
10.07.2016
03.05.2016
18.07.2016
25.03.2016
22.02.2016
20.04.2015
11.04.2015
19.04.2015
12.05.2015
30.04.2017
30.03.2017
27.03.2017
22.05.2016
19.07.2016
13.04.2017
17.04.2017
14.05.2016
01.05.2017
12.05.2015
13.06.2015
26.05.2015
22.06.2016
15.05.2016
08.03.2017
17.05.2015
29.04.2017
25.04.2017
11.04.2016
15.06.2016
12.04.2017
15.05.2016

H/S/W

Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute

AQHA-Nr.

123

5675357
5668559

5804730

5733442

5799280

5734087
5671816

5740157

5808972

5736012

5734904

5802996

5805028

5671525

5802519

5801154

5811209

Sire

BORN TO BE BLAZING
Smooth N Cody

KINGS TEXAS PINE
TOM TOM QUIXOTE
DEARS LENAS CHACO
WIMPYS SMOKING GUN
IMAGIMOTION

LENAS BUENO PAR
AINT IT THE BLUES
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
WEE LENAS JAC
TOPGUN WHIZ

RL BEST OF SUDDEN
SPAT A BLUE

TRULY PRICELESS
DEARS LENAS CHACO
BEST SPOOK

WHO IS MY DADDY

MY RODS CHIPPED
BEST IRONS ARE HOT
MY RODS CHIPPED

LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
GOTTA WEST COAST GUN
DUN IT PRIMO STYLE
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
LITTLEVELLOWSPIRIT
BOONLIGHT RED

MY RODS CHIPPED
BEVS SUJO

HICKORY MOONSHINE
CL STAINT N APRIL
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
AINT IT THE BLUES
RUFF COMMANDER
ZIPPOS GOOD MR
WIMPYS SMOKING GUN
PICCOLO SPANISH

1) ROCKY STEELDUST
MY RODS CHIPPED
KINGS TEXAS PINE
AINT IT THE BLUES

BE HOLLYWOOD BLUEBOY
BEST SPOOK

COLONEL RAFFLES
CODYS CAMEO THUNDER
BORN TO BE BLAZING
GOTTA WEST COAST GUN
WILD AT THE BAR
ZIPPOLOGICAL
SOLANOS JASPER SUN
HICKORY MOONSHINE
SMART N SPARKIN
BEVS SUJO

BH IS DUN

ZIPPOS GOOD MR

BEST SPOOK

BEVS SUJO

SMOOTH N CODY

CL SILENT STAINT
EINSTEINS REVOLUTION
PALE FACE DUNNIT
KHM CODY FRITZ CHEX
BOONLIGHT RED

CL SILENT BADGER

HC SEXY SUDDEN

LIL RUF BANDIT

BEST SPOOK

WIMPYS BALITO
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
QUOTACROME

SMART N SPARKIN
ONLY INVITATIONAL

AQHA-Nr.

4214262

5065512
5470330
5155132
5177647
4086443
3461993
4263315
5166039
5185886
3433261
3414609
4212591
4237535
5282380
5155132
5162700
4297936
4740788
5535875
4740788
5452732
5215635
4268303
5185886
4226008
5303376
4740788
3450742
4376644
5214655
5038950
4263315
5280410
3711758
5177647
4876251
4975304
4740788
5065512
4263315
5105964
5162700
2927056
5182618
4214262
5215635
4508063
4447527
4835200
4376644
5127822
3450742
3727001
3711758
5162700
3450742
4540935
4319083
4281862
5040773
4861869
5303376
4002891
5531469
4440899
5162700
5034622
3701594
5057390
5127822
4222867

Dam

KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
Cl Spanish Zippin

ZIPS CHICKA FRECKLES
BEA PINES GIRL

ZIPPOS BIBI

BLACK HOT PEPPER
HINTS ROSITA SABRE
ROOSTERS LIL CHICA
SOLANO SUMMER TIME
KT CANDY BLUE

LIL SPRING DIAMOND
ALBERTS LITTLE PAT

UG LENA HOLLY CHEX
CL INVITEMYATTITUDE
ILLBE BIG

|OTA BE AN ASSET
DEARSBOLDENBLUE
NIFTY BREEZIN WHIZ
EINSTEINS PLAYMATE
KM ITS ALL ABOUT ME
JOBI POWER

GLOS EINSTEIN DELMAS
CHARLEESE LKR SHASTA
WELL DUN IN SPARKS
ENTERPRISE STORMITA
ARC | AM DOUBLE CHIC
GENUINE CANDYPEP
BLUES FANCY STORM
KACHIING

DIAMOND OF JETSETTER
PK SMART CHIC REMEDY
CURLY SUE POPPER
PEPS BABY LU

SOLANO SUMMER TIME
MISS ACE WONDER

ME MELODY BLUE

RUF WHIZ HOT CHILLI
LIL RICOCHET DIAMOND
LKR SHASTAS JUNE

KBW VARIO LADY
CODYS SANDY GOLD
DRIFTER DUNIT
ROUNDABOUT EASY
RENO RED Q

CANDI OF SONITALENA
SWEET MOORELLA BAR
JEANNIE IN A BOTTLE
POCO YELLOW FRECKLES
AB SIZOTA CHEX OLENA
BUCKLEYS BEST TIME

CS SHADES OF BUENO
MISS ENOLA WIND
SHADY STEP

TINYS HOLLYWOODGIRL
GREAT PINE PEPPY

CL SKIP SIERRASHASTA
ARC CALBAR GAL
SMART LIL DUNLADY

AK BIG SMOOTH FROSTY
TINOS FAWNY

MIA EMOTION
TOPCGOLDEN SUGARBABE
CL CHARMING SHASTA
MISS SMUTTY KING
MANCHITA SOLANA

| MAY BE ADDICTING
COME WHIZ ME
GRACEFUL SPIRIT
GENUINE FORGETMENOT
JUSHU TIME

DRAGONS ROOSTERITA
LIL RUF ROCKSTAR

MY SKIPPER VERSE

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

4415587

4468272
4592656
5456302
5097593
3933939
5250953
5292185
3592607
5407427
4099629
5324107
4901483
5015858
4259894
5184253
4807660
4701065
5306904
3464554
4478185
4851951
4685098
4766462
4746695
5288293
3500959
5104182
5537164
5139055
4539231
4821523
5292185
3666917
4328737
5401526
5102255
4970978
4832352
3122753
4084654
5063894
5418264
5330761
4792323
4820898
4663113
4693145
4928699
3914898
3718647
4904682
5333158
3410576
3620393
3818582
4967111
5370992
4393745
4276036
4119457
4737301
4280953
3490878
4372333
4297681
3991348
4418882
3562737
5142766
5243854
3605607

Eigentiimer Ziichter

4You Quarter Horses 4You Quarter Horses
Volker Laves
Birgitta Mielke
Ulrich Boethe
Annett Sauer

Volker Laves
Birgitta Mielke
Ulrich Boethe
Annett Sauer
Eileen Brands Bart Dierckx

Bianca Kiisters Bianca Kusters
Manfred und Martina Manfred und Martina
Desiree Sauter Desiree Sauter

Dr. Sibylle Kolle-Tédte Dr. Sibylle Kolle-Tédte
Joke Overbeek-Fenne Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Jenny Nekula
Peggy Sander
Claudia Stucki
Katrin Herzer
Horst Miiller
Annett Sauer
Ilka Knapstein
Ute Fischl
Corinne Stern

Showdown Ranch
Peggy Sander
Anna-Elisabeth Long
Katrin Herzer
Horst Miiller
Annett Sauer

Ilka Knapstein

Ute Fischl

Andrea Schmid
Dr. Caroline Seidel
Albert Heinrich
Andrea Rislan

Dr. Caroline Seidel
Albert Heinrich
Andrea Rislan
Markus & Miriam Béc Melanie Peter

Henry Kiihnel Henry Kithnel

Joke Overbeek-Fenne Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Lisa Schéfer
Heidrun Otto
Stefanie Busch

Lisa Schéfer
Heidrun Otto
Andrea Schmid
Thomas Jeske Nicole Jeske
Brunnett Nicole und E Anne Starkmann-Stah
Reinhard Bauer Reinhard Bauer
Christian Thalmeier ~ Christian Thalmeier
Desiree Sauter
Irene Heger
Margrit Emigholz
Janna Buchwitz

Desiree Sauter
Irene Heger
Margrit Emigholz
Janna Buchwitz
Joke Overbeek-Fenne Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Gabriele Wassermanr Gabriele Wassermanr
Wolfgang Heinzmann
Birgitta Mielke

Hilde Kranz

Sabrina Wenz
Birgitta Mielke
Nadine Wilschrei
Jaqueline Book Jaqueline Book

Fred Bartling Fred Bartling

Hans Giinther Endrict Hans Giinther Endrick
Berit Ruhe Berit Ruhe

4You Quarter Horses 4You Quarter Horses
Cindy Nachtigall Cindy Nachtigall
Katrin Dieudonne Katrin Dieudonne
Birgit Zennegg Birgit Zennegg
Gunter und Katrin Ste Gunter und Katrin Ste
Diana Zahren Diana Zahren
Conni Kuttenreich
Denise Draijer
Jasmin Heinrich
Daniela Bapp
Ruth Lindner
Andrea Liders
Anja Kettler

Conni Kuttenreich
Denise Draijer
Jasmin Heinrich
Daniela Bapp
Ruth Lindner
Stefanie Fischer
Anja Kettler
Stefanie Brune Stefanie Brune
Annette Kochmann  Annette Kochmann
Franziska Reiff-Kalten Franziska Reiff-Kalten
Volker Laves Volker Laves

Heidrun Otto Heidrun Otto
Werner Dietrich Werner Dietrich
Horst Miiller Horst Miiller
Thomas Engel Thomas Engel

Sabine Marjan Sabine Marjan

Cindy i Cindy

Katharina Schmitz Katharina Schmitz

Yvonne Schindler Yvonne Schindler
Katharina Schonberge Sabrina Voglberger

Sabine Schiirmann  Sabine Schiirmann

by wittelsbuerger.com

80,95
78,57
83,33
76,19
71,43
71,43
90,48
85,71
85,71
83,33
80,95
80,95
71,43
80,95
71,43
85,71
85,71
83,33
80,95
73,81
90,48
85,71
85,71
76,19
71,43
92,86
85,71
80,95
78,57
78,57
76,19
76,19
95,24
90,48
85,71
85,71
83,33
80,95
78,57
76,19
69,05
85,71
85,71
85,71
78,57
73,81
69,05
85,71
78,57
76,19
59,52
83,33
80,95
80,95
73,81
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
78,57
78,57
73,81
66,67
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
83,33
80,95
80,95
90,48
85,71

(2
g
(<4 &
A &

& & o

5 & S
<F < <

81,50 81,41 84,71
83,86 77,56 84,08
83,07 74,36 85,42
80,31 80,13 85,42
82,28 83,97 79,17
79,53 78,21 83,33
85,83 76,28 78,34
86,22 76,28 79,30
85,83 73,72 77,39
83,86 78,21 80,89
81,89 80,77 80,89
79,53 80,77 87,26
81,50 79,49 84,71
84,65 74,36 79,17
78,35 83,97 87,50
87,40 73,72 77,39
78,35 81,41 82,17
82,68 73,72 86,31

81,1 73,72 84,71
84,25 77,56 80,89
87,80 73,72 78,34
85,04 73,72 80,89
83,46 75,64 79,94
79,13 79,49 89,58
88,98 74,36 68,75
85,43 73,72 74,84
85,83 76,28 78,34
82,28 77,56 82,17
81,50 74,36 83,44
78,74 73,72 88,54
79,92 78,21 84,71
88,19 80,13 81,25
84,25 78,21 77,39
83,46 75,64 77,39
87,40 78,21 74,20
86,22 77,56 78,34
82,28 73,72 83,44
76,38 77,56 86,62
82,28 74,36 84,71
84,25 76,28 79,62
89,76 75,64 70,83
88,98 72,44 80,25
86,22 77,56 78,34
82,68 76,28 80,89
79,53 75,64 85,99
86,61 71,15 81,21
86,61 81,41 78,34
77,56 78,21 95,83
82,68 78,21 83,33
84,25 76,28 81,25
81,89 82,05 91,67
81,10 73,08 83,44
81,89 73,72 83,76
79,53 71,79 85,99
79,53 76,28 87,58
85,04 76,92 80,89
83,07 75,64 82,17
82,28 75,64 82,17
81,10 80,77 80,89
79,92 78,85 85,99
79,53 78,21 89,58
81,89 78,21 77,08
85,04 79,49 81,25
86,22 79,49 77,07
83,86 78,21 77,07
83,46 77,56 78,34
81,10 78,21 78,34
78,74 73,72 85,03
79,53 77,56 82,17
81,10 7564 79,94
78,74 82,05 82,17
78,35 75,64 83,76
83,86 76,92 77,71

73,98
76,42
83,33
84,03
81,94
90,28
83,74
82,11
91,06
81,30
82,93
71,54
78,86
84,72
82,64
86,99
83,74
74,80
82,93
83,74
81,30
82,11
85,37
82,64
86,11
93,50
82,93
80,49
83,74
77,24
79,67
70,83
82,11
88,62
86,99
79,67
80,49
80,49
78,05
85,37
81,25
74,80
78,86
81,30
78,05
82,93
78,86
77,78
79,17
80,56
76,39
82,11
79,67
81,30
73,98
73,98
76,42
78,05
78,86
71,54
79,86
85,42
77,78
77,24
83,74
82,11
86,18
79,67
81,30
86,99
78,05
78,86
82,93

81,55
81,55
81,50
81,50
81,50
81,50
81,44
81,44
81,44
81,44
81,44
81,44
81,44
81,36
81,36
81,33
81,33
81,33
81,33
81,33
81,21
81,21
81,21
81,21
81,21
81,10
81,10
81,10
81,10
81,10
81,10
81,07
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,99
80,92
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,88
80,78
80,78
80,78
80,78
80,76
80,76
80,76
80,76
80,65
80,65
80,65
80,65
80,65
80,64
80,64
80,64
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,54
80,43
80,43

Ort

Felsberg
Wenden
Felsberg
Felsberg
Lengdorf
Datteln
Bantikow
Eging
Thierhaupten
Wenden
Rotstergaast (NL)
Welzheim
Wenden
Wenden
Wollbach
Wollbach
Parkstein
Datteln
Dresden
Thierhaupten
Zeven
Welzheim
Bantikow
Zeven
Wollbach
Rotstergaast (NL)
Laubach
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Bissendorf
Laubach
Wollbach
Eging
Ravensburg
Eging
Bissendorf
Zeven
Rotstergaast (NL)
Bantikow
Wollbach
Laubach
Datteln
Laubach
Wenden
Wollbach
Bantikow
Felsberg
Schonkirchen
Laubach
Felsberg
Wollbach
Laubach
Thierhaupten
Bissendorf
Welzheim
Dresden
Datteln
Schénkirchen
Dresden
Bissendorf
Datteln
Lengdorf
Wenden
Wollbach
Bantikow
Felsberg
Laubach
Datteln
Wollbach
Parkstein
Laubach
Eging
Datteln

Richter Richter

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Jahr

2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
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Pferd

2016 FOHLEN BB RUF AND AWE

2017 KRYMSUN ROMANCE
2017 THE KNICK NIC

BJ BRUCE COMMAND

LN SMART DUN PEPPY

2016 FOHLEN JOES LITTLE FLICK,

TOMS SKYLINE

2017 RADICAL POTENTIAL
TABIS CHIC OLENA

BEVS TALLULAH SUN

ANNY WHIZ A GUN

BLACK CHOCOLATE STAR
CHOCOLATE TIMES

CHR WINNING VENTURE
ZIPPOS SNOWY DIAMOND
2017MISSYS CHOCOLATECHIP
2017 HUNTIN FOR CHICKEN

2016 FOHLEN CHEXY STEP CHIQ!

SON OF A WHIZARD

2017 BH DOC TOMS BELLA
2017 SMART CHIC OHONEY
pending

2016 FOHLEN ONLY SHOCK
pending

WODY WOOD DUNIT

2016 FOHLEN BV BORN IN THE ¢

WILLBE RUBYS QWIN

2016 FOHLEN MISS MONSTER LI

2017 SANDY ZIP NOTICE
2017 RIETTA ROSE

Geboren

14.03.2016
08.05.2017
05.03.2017
19.03.2016
08.04.2016
29.05.2016
27.04.2017
06.06.2017
10.04.2016
25.03.2017
16.03.2016
29.02.2016
24.04.2016
03.05.2016
08.04.2016
10.04.2017
11.04.2017
24.03.2016
01.06.2015
03.05.2017
18.05.2017
10.04.2015
16.03.2016
21.06.2015
07.05.2016
16.06.2016
21.03.2017
19.05.2016
25.03.2017
04.04.2017

2017 SMOKIN SMART BLONDIE  02.04.2017

pending

pending

THE COWBOY CAT

ENJOY MY CHOCO CHEX
AMY FINEST CHIC

2017 WFR DEXTERS BELLE

2016 FOHLEN LADY OAK ENTERF
2016 FOHLEN RENEGADES VIRG

BENS LITTLE AMY

2017 LUCKYS RACING ROCKET
pending

2017 CHIPS FOXY HOT GINNY

2016 FOHLEN SR LADUINA CHILI

2017 CL SKIP LIKE STAINT

2016 FOHLEN CHESSI W NOISE

2017 POCO BOYS SPIRIT
2017 LITE ROCK

2016 FOHLEN SCANDAL ABOUT

2017 PAULI PEPPY OLENA
2017 SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
pending

pending

pending

PIPPA HIGH FIVE

2016 FOHLEN BROADYS SUGAR
2016 FOHLEN IMA BEAUTY BEA¢

KINGS SWEET JOLENE

2016 FOHLEN TRIPLES IMPRESS

BEVS LARKINTOTHEMOON
pending

ZIPPOTECHNICAL

pending

2016 FOHLEN MRS RING DOC EE

2017 JACKS AMAZING GOLD

NJOY HERE SHE COMES

2017 KISSMISSVIENNAJETSET
2016 FOHLEN CL SAILIN SKIP

2016 FOHLEN PRIMHEIRY OF A k

GOLDEN CAPPUCCINO

2016 FOHLEN PROUD TO BE DUI

BCR MILA SURPRISE
pending

19.12.2017

04.05.2015
26.04.2015
14.02.2015
20.03.2016
16.06.2017
24.04.2017
02.04.2016
17.04.2016
23.06.2017
22.05.2017
19.05.2015
24.04.2017
10.05.2016
14.05.2017
03.05.2016
28.04.2017
14.06.2017
25.03.2016
29.06.2017
06.05.2017
21.04.2015
16.06.2015
06.05.2015
04.04.2016
03.04.2016
09.07.2016
30.03.2017
02.07.2016
09.04.2017
05.04.2015
15.03.2015
01.04.2015
18.03.2016

18.05.2017

01.04.2017
04.06.2017
03.06.2016
31.03.2016
14.04.2016
01.06.2016
29.02.2016
07.06.2015

H/S/W

Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst

5729571
5730569

5808326
5802520
5735967
5729805
5739042

5740633
5734126

5665780

5741873

5799034

5664640
5727145
5808855

5812443

5738787

5803762

5810398

5660533

5804721

5737334

5742307

AQHA-Nr. Sire

BEST SPOOK

HC SEXY SUDDEN
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
KINGS TEXAS PINE
DUN IT BY THE ELITE

| AM A RUF BOY
DELNEGROS TOM
BORN TO BE BLAZING
OAK WHIZ ENTERPRISE
BEVS SUJO

GUNNERS LAST OAK
MY RODS CHIPPED

MY RODS CHIPPED
WINNIES WILLY

GOOD IMPULSES
RADICAL REVOLUTION
HBF IRON MAN
SMART N SPARKIN
TOPSAIL WHIZARD
GUNNERITO

STEPPIN ON SPARKS
SAILIN RUF

BORN TO BE BLAZING
MY GENUINE REMEDY
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
QUOTACROME
WINNIES WILLY

SHINE MY GUN

THEE FINAL ONE

BEST SPOOK

WHO IS MY DADDY
LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
ONLY INVITATIONAL
SDP JOKER

MY RODS CHIPPED

AT FINEST CHIC
SMOKEY DUN IT
BOGGIES REVOLUTION
COWBOY DEL CIELO
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
SMART ROYAL OFF KING
ONLY INVITATIONAL
APRINCIPLEINVESTMENT
ZIPPOS GOOD MR
SMOOTH N CODY
YELLOW JERSEY

BUSY WININ CHEX
THEE FINAL ONE
SMOOTH N CHILL
HICKORY MOONSHINE
CL SILENT BADGER
ZIPPO PINE SUGAR
MJM SALTYS BLUE EZRA
AMENDAGO WHIZ
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
OAK WHIZ ENTERPRISE
FLYING MALCOLM
HESA BLACKBERRY KING
SPAT SPLIT AND WHITE
BEVS SUJO

ABSOLUTE INVESTMENT
ZIPPOLOGICAL

MY RODS CHIPPED
SMART SPOOK

HES WILD

DRESSED BY RED

TFR A WISELY DREAM
SHINERS RED PEPPER
GP SEAN POCODO
NITE CHIP

JOE COUGAR HANCOCK
JB LOVERBOY

SPAT SPLIT AND WHITE

AQHA-Nr.

5162700
5531469
5038950
5065512
5189135
X0698230
4546856
4214262
5419929
3450742
5251113
4740788
4740788
4597376
5080718
3586057
4678321
5127822
3997894
5372648
5185886
3741859
4214262
3992147
4295035
5057390
4597376
4945701
5189581
5162700
4297936
5452732
4222867
4972120
4740788
5309127
4401905
5231058
4649466
5166039
5052343
4222867
4454863
3711758
4540935
4505894
4929154
5189581
3924866
4376644
4002891
2725787
5428957
3801488
5054555
5419929
4261591
5445034
4902922
3450742
3405912
4447527
4740788
4024717
4209171
3090491
5541106
4533929
3936449
3933067
5370470
5222801
4902922

Dam

BB RUF AND AWESOME
KRYMSUN ROMANCE
THE KNICK NIC
THEPOWEROFJEMMABRUCE
SMART LIL CATALYST
JOES LITTLE FLICKA

GP PRECIOUS SILK
RADICAL POTENTIAL
TABIS CHIC OLENA
CHEYENNE TALLULAH
STORM WHIZ PEPPYLENA
KEENS LADY FRESCA
SHINA TIMES

JACKIE POWERS

WFR DEXTERS BELLE
MISSYS CHOCOLATECHIP
HUNTIN FOR CHICKEN
CHEXY STEP CHIQUITA
DOCS FRECKLED HOPE
BH DOC TOMS BELLA
SMART CHIC OHONEY
DANDYS PREACHER
ONLY SHOCK

GREAT PAULENA

PEPS BABY LU

BV BORN IN THE STORM
TABANOS RED RUBY
MISS MONSTER LIGHTS
SANDY ZIP NOTICE
RIETTA ROSE

SMOKIN SMART BLONDIE
KJU ARKS LIGHT 002
SKIPPIN IN THE PINES
GENUINE FLOPPY DOC
PRINCESS OF REMEDY
COKEYS RED LIGHTNIN
WFR DEXTERS BELLE
LADY OAK ENTERPRISE
RENEGADES VIRGINIA
SES CHEX THE BEST
LUCKYS RACING ROCKET
LUCKY MS ZIP

CHIPS FOXY HOT GINNY
SR LADUINA CHILL

CL SKIP LIKE STAINT
CHESSI W NOISE

POCO BOYS SPIRIT

LITE ROCK

SCANDAL ABOUT ROSIE
PAULI PEPPY OLENA
SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
FLIT LITTLE LADY

BEVS STARLIGHT

MISS GAY ROYAL
JODIES BAILEE
BROADYS SUGAR QUE
IMA BEAUTY BEAST

FOR A DESTINATION
TRIPLES IMPRESS GIRL
LARKS ZIPPO SUE
CERTAINLYFLIRTATIOUS
TECHNIGUES BAR SUGAR
KBW VARIO LADY

MRS KING DOC LENA
JACKS AMAZING GOLD
JCL SKIPS LAST LADY
KISSMISSVIENNAJETSET
CL SAILIN SKIP
PRIMHEIRY OF A KING
IMAGEOFPEPPYREMEMBER
PROUD TO BE DUNIT
ANGELINACITY

TRIPLES IMPRESS GIRL

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

5223687
5445058
4166810
4804286
4644776
4702535
4857915
4671038
5105791
4572324
5305723
4150955
3856206
4337522
4060887
4735636
4566702
4880177
4631411
4608664
4738976
3771841
5376046
4275490
4821523
3687042
4555752
5013028
3615472
4166054
5057141
4710904
4219905
4109632
4839389
4794639
4060887
4314998
3863834
4134248
4572228
2934958
5065956
5176786
5139788
4069582
4229787
5467221
3969565
4851223
4921156
4356836
4266574
3579296
3889077
4382999
3459896
5344508
3609571
5243469
4847240
4305773
4832352
4696978
4344636
5623041
5527355
3737810
4920863
5275411
5345068
5399234
3609571

Eigentiimer

Tony Meyer

Cornelia Hoffmeister
Sylvia Maile

Birgitta Mielke

Lisa Nagel

Richard Holzl
Michael Piatke
Michael Middel
Christiane Karlsfeld
Willi Gassen

Martin Hildebrandt
Dr. Susanne Flaswinke
Kerstin Pyhrr

Esther Singer

Janine Tichter
Angela Zinke-Kruse
Angelika Gallitzendor
Cosima Bergauer
Ingo Kommel

Jacklin Pape

Grischa Ludwig & Syl
Dr. Lothar Grabs
Ruth Kurvin
Zimmermann Bernie
Christian Thalmeier
Thomas Kriiger
Claudia Reim

Achim Wilke
Berthold Weber
Svenja Unger

Ute Fischl

Steffi Landerer
Manuela Hack
Kristina Kroff

Nicol Wolf

Bernd Enders

Janine Tichter
Joachim Prause

Ralf Miiller

Britta Thun

Viola Haug
Eg-Andrée Trap
Sonja Gallitzendorfer
Daniela Bapp
Reinhard Bauer
Andre Stammers
Richard Holzl
Angelika Gallitzendor
Martina Hoffmann
Jessica Britz

Michael Sauer
Christian Rohle
Christina undBranzlt
Maike Kiinstler
Patricia Schrepfer
Joachim Prause
Richard Frohler
Christine Heidenbergt
Franziska Roccon

Ziichter

Tony Meyer

Cornelia Hoffmeister
Sylvia Maile

Birgitta Mielke

Lisa Nagel

Sandra Seng

Michael Piatke
Michael Middel
Christiane Karlsfeld
Willi Gassen

Martin Hildebrandt
Dr. Susanne Flaswinke
Kerstin Pyhrr

Esther Singer

Janine Tiichter
Angela Zinke-Kruse
Angelika Gallitzendor
Cosima Bergauer
Ingo Kommel

Helga Hommel
Grischa Ludwig & Sylv
Dr. Lothar Grabs
Ruth Kurvin
Zimmermann Bernie
Christian Thalmeier
Thomas Kriiger
Claudia Reim

Achim Wilke
Berthold Weber
Svenja Unger

Ute Fischl

Steffi Landerer
Manuela Hack
Kristina Kroff

Nicol Wolf

Bernd Enders

Janine Tiichter
Joachim Prause

Ralf Miiller

Britta Thun

Viola Haug
Eg-Andrée Trap

Sonja Gallitzendérfer
Daniela Bapp
Reinhard Bauer
Andre Stammers
Richard Holzl
Angelika Gallitzendor
Martina Hoffmann
Janina Tapiero

Beate Haussmann
Christian Réhle
Christina undBranzlb
Maike Kiinstler
Patricia Schrepfer
Karla Frick

Richard Fréhler
Christine Heidenberge
Franziska Roccon

Sandra Ruml| Sandra Ruml|
Karl Karl j iRen
Elke Eichhorn Elke Eichhorn
Klink Tanja Heinzmann Wolfgang

Yvonne Tuscher
Lena Neumann
Thomas Jeske
Caroline Rieger
Volker Laves
Maria Schiiller
Kerstin Hofmann
Eva Gnyp

Tony Meyer
Roccon Franziska

Yvonne Tuscher
Lena Neumann
Nicole Jeske
Caroline Rieger
Volker Laves
Maria Schiiller
Kerstin Hofmann
Eva Gnyp

Tony Meyer
Roccon Franziska
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71,43
92,86
92,86
88,10
85,71
85,71
83,33
83,33
83,33
78,57
78,57
78,57
73,81
90,48
88,10
88,10
85,71
85,71
78,57
78,57
78,57
76,19
76,19
73,81
73,81
92,86
85,71
83,33
78,57
78,57
71,43
78,57
78,57
76,19
78,57
73,81
71,43
71,43
85,71
83,33
80,95
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71
85,71
78,57
76,19
76,19
73,81
80,95
78,57
76,19
80,95
80,95
78,57
78,57
78,57
76,19
80,95
73,81
69,05
83,33
83,33
78,57
73,81
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71

79,13
88,58
86,61
84,65
81,10
80,31
84,25
81,50
76,38
81,10
79,92
77,56
81,89
85,43
86,22
86,22
87,01
83,86
84,25
83,07
78,74
85,04
81,50
83,46
81,89
83,07
83,46
79,92
83,07
81,10

81,5
84,65
79,53
81,50
81,89
75,20
78,35
72,83
85,04
80,71
82,28
84,65
82,68
82,68
79,92
83,46
81,10
84,65
80,31
76,38
80,31
79,92
78,35
85,04
82,68
79,53
80,71
79,92
79,53
78,74
82,68
80,71
85,04
79,92
78,74
83,86
80,31
84,65
83,07
81,89
76,38
81,10
79,92

(2
&
&
C
< <
82,05 84,71
73,72 74,20
76,28 74,52
78,21 74,52
75,64 80,89
77,56 78,98
75,64 78,66
76,92 78,66
80,13 87,26
78,21 78,98
79,49 82,17
79,49 80,89
75,00 78,34
76,28 77,71
78,85 71,66
73,08 77,39
73,72 78,34
80,13 74,52
74,36 83,33
76,28 78,66
77,56 82,48
76,28 81,25
81,41 77,07
78,21 91,67
78,21 78,34
77,56 78,34
78,85 77,39
81,41 80,89
75,00 81,21
76,28 82,17
73,72 81,21
72,44 77,08
76,28 91,67
76,28 75,00
75,64 78,66
75,64 88,54
73,72 87,90
83,97 87,26
76,28 74,52
75,64 82,17
75,64 81,21
72,44 85,42
75,00 78,34
71,79 79,94
73,72 80,89
73,72 78,34
73,08 82,17
73,72 80,89
73,72 83,44
75,64 87,58
75,64 79,62
73,72 83,33
76,28 91,67
75,64 75,00
73,08 78,34
76,28 83,44
80,13 78,34
75,00 83,76
76,92 82,17
75,64 80,89
73,08 79,17
79,49 85,42
69,23 81,25
80,77 78,34
82,05 80,25
73,72 78,34
73,72 81,53
78,21 71,34
77,56 78,34
73,08 78,34
79,49 80,89
83,97 74,52
83,97 83,33

73,17
82,93
82,93
86,18
81,30
85,37
81,30
85,37
69,92
85,37
78,05
86,18
91,06
77,24
88,62
81,30
77,24
85,37
77,78
83,74
81,30
76,39
85,37
70,83
86,18
77,24
79,67
75,61
78,05
78,05
85,37
82,64
77,78
86,11
85,37
75,61
73,98
73,98
85,37
76,42
76,42
73,61
81,30
81,30
83,74
80,49
76,42
73,98
77,24
72,36
85,37
82,64
77,78
78,47
83,74
73,17
79,67
73,98
76,42
83,74
80,56
75,00
82,64
78,05
73,98
80,49
81,30
87,80
73,98
82,11
78,86
81,30
68,06

80,43
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,09
80,09
80,09
80,09
80,09
80,09
80,06
80,06
80,06
79,98
79,98
79,98
79,98
79,87
79,87
79,87
79,77
79,75
79,75
79,75
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,62
79,62
79,62
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,53
79,48
79,48
79,48
79,42
79,42
79,42
79,42
79,30
79,30
79,30
79,30
79,30
79,19

Ort

Bantikow
Adenbiittel
Bitz

Laubach
Laubach
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Laubach
Bissendorf
Laubach
Parkstein
Wollbach
Welzheim
Thierhaupten
Bissendorf
Zeven
Memmingen
Parkstein
Ludwigsfelde
Zeven

Bitz

Felsberg
Thierhaupten
Bitz

Eging
Laubach
Thierhaupten
Laubach
Adenbiittel
Zeven
Dresden
Zehdenick
Thierhaupten
Zeven
Thierhaupten
Laubach
Bissendorf
Bissendorf
Bantikow
Schonkirchen
Bitz

Laubach
Thierhaupten
Dresden
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Thierhaupten
Adenbiittel
Bissendorf
Laubach
Zeven
Cunersdorf
Thierhaupten
Datteln
Parkstein
Bissendorf
Eging

Bitz
Ravensburg
Felsberg
Thierhaupten
Felsberg

Bitz
Welzheim
Dresden
Bissendorf
Wollbach
Wenden
Wollbach
Wollbach
Laubach
Bantikow
Bitz

Richter Richter
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Jahr

2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2015
2017
2017
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
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Pferd

2017 DRY LITTLE GINGER

2016 FOHLEN SHEZA POCO BLAI
2017 MI PEPPERS DUNIT
ADDICTING WISELY

DEARS LENAS DIAMOND

2016 FOHLEN JACKS AMAZING €
2016 FOHLEN HAIDAS LITTLE BLI
2016 FOHLEN WS RECKLESS DU
2016 FOHLEN REVOLUTIONETTE
GB DOCZ BEAUTY DREAM
pending

COOLNAMIC

pending

pending

pending

SPARKLING GOLDEN GUN
ROYAL JUICE DS

2016 FOHLEN RUMBLE PLAYMA'
2016 FOHLEN LEOTA TIVIO BASH
2017 SCENIC MIAMI

2017 THE GRAY REVOLUTION
2017 BROADYS SUGAR QUE
2017 MISS SUGAR SANA

2017 POCODOS LESLIE

BE ICE GOTTA GUN

pending

pending

LAJAS LITTLE PEPPY

pending

2017 STAR MELODYS

2016 FOHLEN CODY CHIC OLEN/
2016 FOHLEN SKIPPIN IN THE PI
2017 LOLLY POCIDOLLY

2017 HAVE TWO DIAMONDS
2017 SMART LENAS TOUR

GB DOCZ SNOWMOTION

JD BLACK BEAUTY KING

RED ROSE GONNA REIN
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN SMART LITTLE EM
LN PEPPY SAN CODY

2017 KAYSOLVE

2016 FOHLEN BUENO JOANA BA
MY GENUINE REYLENA

2016 FOHLEN CN BEAUTY VALEM
SMART LIKE ZORRO

pending

pending

pending

pending

pending

CRUISE N ROOST PENA

2017 Cromed out Mercedes
TNT ROYAL JACK

MONTY SUN COMMANDER
2017 TOO CLASSY TO TOUCH
CARLEETOBOONMM

2017 KR SAILIN

2016 FOHLEN ZIPPOS TWO EYEC
2016 FOHLEN ITS SHAGGY JAC
CB SMART CHIC TRUE D

pending

SHINE LIKE STARLIGHT

pending

pending

DEARS LENAS STAR

2016 FOHLEN ZIPPOS DASHING
2016 FOHLEN MISS ENOLA WINI
2017 WB SONNY SERENADE
THE NIGHT EDITION

DUN MY RIBANNA

LN DOC QUIXOTE

19.12.2017

Geboren

30.05.2017
17.05.2016
10.04.2017
01.03.2016
24.03.2017
03.04.2016
01.04.2016
12.04.2016
23.02.2016
24.04.2016
10.04.2015
23.05.2015
26.06.2015
30.04.2015
16.04.2015
18.03.2017
03.05.2016
25.03.2016
04.05.2016
12.04.2017
21.04.2017
16.04.2017
08.06.2017
24.05.2017
21.06.2015
24.04.2015
09.05.2015
26.03.2015
02.07.2015
26.05.2017
01.04.2016
08.05.2016
10.06.2017
29.05.2017
01.05.2017
08.03.2016
20.04.2016
27.02.2016
18.04.2015
04.05.2015
19.06.2016
26.05.2016
10.05.2017
19.04.2016
02.05.2017
07.04.2016
02.01.2016
31.03.2015
13.05.2015
07.04.2015
17.04.2015
22.05.2015
01.04.2015
30.04.2017
03.04.2017
11.05.2017
21.03.2017
18.04.2017
20.04.2017
27.04.2016
30.05.2016
20.04.2015
22.05.2015
03.05.2015
16.05.2015
29.05.2015
19.03.2017
14.05.2016
24.04.2016
11.06.2017
05.04.2017
22.04.2015
26.05.2016

H/S/W

Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5730866
5810875

5736542

5671533

5804242
5736332

5670838

5661512

5726866
5747203
5738088

5743065

5808096

5733877

5663663

5804934
5804462

5812336

5668580

5671253

5798699

5803761
5663477
5743341

Sire

TRICKED OUT SPOOK
BEVS SUJO

MACH TARI

INVESTING WISELY
DEARS LENAS CHACO
HES WILD

HOT SMOKIN CHEX
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
SHARP DRESSED SHINER
GB DOCZ LAST WONDER
A FUN GUN

ZIPPOS GOOD MR

SDP JOKER

HOTRODDIN INVITATION
HOLLYWOOD TOPSAIL BLUE
GUNNERS LAST OAK

JF WHAT A RUF JUICE
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
JESSMO

HEZ PLEASURIFIED
HICKORY MOONSHINE
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
MY GENUINE REMEDY
SOLO N KID

TCDUN IN ICE

CL STAINT N APRIL

AGR BEST A GOOD TIME
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
JACS DRY MENDIGO
PICCOLO SPANISH
TINSEL JAC

ONLY INVITATIONAL
DIAMOND WARLEE BOY
RAINBOON MAN
CUSTOMIZED CROME
GB DOCZ LAST WONDER
MR KING RAFFLES

REDS GONNA REIN
ZIPPOLOGICAL
GUNSPARKS

COLONELS SHINING GUN
DUN IT BY THE ELITE
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
RUFF COMMANDER

MY GENUINE REMEDY
BUSY WININ CHEX
SMART REY OAK

DUN IT ON THE QT
SMART JOE GLO
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
MG ISLE CHIC

CASH IN VIENNA
CRUISIN IN STARSTYLE
SMOOTH STAR FRECKLES
NG POCOS BLACK JACK
RUFF COMMANDER
KEEP ON KRUZIN
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
CASH IN VIENNA

LITTLE NIC TARI

MG ISLE CHIC

CUSTOM DEL CIELO
BERRY STARLIGHT

JACS GREAT SPIRIT
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
DEARS LENAS CHACO
JESSMO

HICKORY MOONSHINE
CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
LENAS BUENO PAR
FLAMBOYANT QUIXOTE

AQHA-Nr.

5288542
3450742
3158623
3702364
5155132
4209171
4045145
3701594
5128810
5473645
5450946
3711758
4972120
3701594
3593443
5251113
5457287
5038950
3707252
5646064
4376644
5185886
3992147
5494011
4903312
5214655
4933653
4295035
5052697
4876251
4291432
4222867
4564849
4204121
5109492
5473645
3298539
4002172
4447527
5457857
5033501
5189135
5038950
5280410
3992147
4929154
3550548
4524455
4965395
3701594
4411684
4700897
4598615
3711199
5386300
5280410
4937743
5038950
5185886
4700897
3655399
4411684
5038950
5012424
3035375
4295035
5155132
3707252
4376644
5491408
5054555
3461993
5074903

Dam

DRY LITTLE GINGER
SHEZA POCO BLAIR

MI PEPPERS DUNIT

| MAY BE ADDICTING
ZIPPOS BIBI

JACKS AMAZING GOLD
HAIDAS LITTLE BLIDA
WS RECKLESS DUN IT
REVOLUTIONETTE
MALS BEAUTY SUNSHINE
CHROMED REINS
CONSIDER HER FANCY
SLIDE TO THE MUSIC
BMA LOVE ASSET
DAKINI

BEAUTY SOLANO SPARK
CLASSIC ROYAL O LENA
RUMBLE PLAYMATES
LEOTA TIVIO CASH
SCENIC MIAMI

THE GRAY REVOLUTION
BROADYS SUGAR QUE
MISS SUGAR SANA
POCODOS LESLIE

BE SPOOKS DUNIT

QB SWEET AS HONEY
THIS CLASSY JAG
KIOWAS XANADU

MISS SPIRIT OLENA
STAR MELODYS

CODY CHIC OLENA
SKIPPIN IN THE PINES
LOLLY POCIDOLLY
HAVE TWO DIAMONDS
SMART LENAS TOUR
MISS BAY LEE DOCS
BOON BARS TESSI

TK SHESA REDSKIN JOE
BLUE BAR IMPRESSION
THE REVOLUTION GIRL
SMART LITTLE EMMA
SIESTA CASH N HAND
KAYSOLVE

BUENO JOANA BAR
GREAT PAULENA

CN BEAUTY VALENTINE
CIS SMART ZORRA
SWEET AND MAD

DOC IVORY ELDORADO
ROCK STAR DOLL
RENEGADES VIRGINIA
GATORS ZILLION
ASHTON ROOSTER
CROMED OUT MERCEDES
TNT MAGIC TUCKER
MIA CHOICE

TOO CLASSY TO TOUCH
LIL LEE BOON MM

KR SAILIN

ZIPPOS TWO EYED LENA
ITS SHAGGY JAC
ROYAL KATY SUE

RUF VALENTINE

KEENS DE MANDY
GINNIN SIS

FROZEN NICA CHEX
DEARS DUN IT RONYA
ZIPPOS DASHING TINNA
MISS ENOLA WIND
WB SONNY SERENADE
BBUDDY ON THE ROCKZ
GHP MIZIPRISSYPINE
MELLOW MY MIND

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

4534945
4949450
4091764
4372333
5456302
4344636
4185990
4851602
5213518
4096196
5204713
4802220
4573651
5169409
T0605491
5257494
4775848
5299777
5151881
5534175
3468713
4382999
5100812
4046112
5670838
5331905
5037909
5024211
4305546
4702871
5438298
4219905
4186676
4800082
5259506
4275940
4244556
5182669
4759450
5384004
4236032
5361211
5042353
3291838
4275490
4778669
4056362
4222867
4133226
4477274
3863834
3601939
3762931
4744074
5150160
4046189
5123720
5195984
4536460
4794987
3739916
4186664
4515423
4175575
3378274
5067116
5485437
4345358
3718647
4278625
5537992
4317863
3696294

Eigentiimer

Anja Spinneker
Christin MatthieRen
Christina Thalhauser
Horst Miiller

Annett Sauer

Lena Neumann
Torleif Ramakers
Monika Adrian
Ramona Weber
Barbara Nebl
Bentele Blorian
Stella Melcher
Schmidt A. und Finzel
Claus Georgi
Robitsch Isabelle
Nicole Baer

Dietmar Stuwe

Karin Pfalz

Verena Lukoschek
Angelika Gallitzendor
Diana Zahren
Joachim Prause
Ramona Kohler
Constanze Flemming
Eva Gnyp

Ralf Schneider
Thomas Gerbet

Laja Schuurs-Hartog
Christin Ely

Saskia van den Bos-Al
Michael Kneier
Manuela Hack
Andreas Petry

Julia Schwaiger
Robert Gottschalk
Barbara Nebl

Ziichter

Anja Spinneker
Christin MatthieBen
Christina Thalhauser
Horst Miiller

Annett Sauer

Lena Neumann
Torleif Ramakers
Thomas Richter
Ramona Weber
Barbara Nebl

Ludwig Quarter Borse
Stella Melcher
Schmidt A. und Finzel
Claus Georgi
Robitsch Isabelle
Nicole Baer

Dietmar Stuwe

Karin Pfalz

Verena Lukoschek
Angelika Gallitzendér
Diana Zahren
Joachim Prause
Ramona Kohler
Constanze Flemming
Eva Gnyp

Ralf Schneider

Laja Schuurs-Hartog
Christin Ely

Saskia van den Bos-Al
Michael Kneier
Judith Gotz

Andreas Petry

Julia Schwaiger
Robert Gottschalk
Barbara Nebl

Jasmin Josephine Boh Jasmin Josephine Boh

Stefanie Hampl

Ralf Lieschied
Bianca Janine Worle
Torleif Ramakers
Lisa Nagel

Fabian Strebel
Susanne Lang
Bernie Zimmermann
Christiane Tachkov
Thurid-Nanna Gauda

Stefanie Hampl

Ralf Lieschied
Bianca Janine Worle
Torleif Ramakers
Lisa Nagel

Fabian Strebel
Susanne Lang
Bernie Zimmermann
Christiane Tachkov
Thurid-Nanna Gauda

Natalie-Eileen Steckm Christine Korb
Markus & Miriam Béc Markus & Miriam Béc

Claus Georgi
Ralf Miiller
Josefine Oest
Katja Pena
doris Hoflach
Nicole Frank
Marc Schmidt

Claus Georgi
Ralf Miiller
Josefine Oest
Katja Pena
Doris Hoflach
Jakob BeRler
Marc Schmidt

Peter und Detlef Staff Peter und Detlef Staff

Matthias Miiller-Jenn
Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Josefine Oest

Matthias Miiller-Jenn
Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Josefine Oest

Brunnett Nicole und £ Brunnett Nicole und £

Claudia Bruchmiiller
Strebel Fabian
Bronner Franziska
Iver Hansen
Wolfgang GroRe
Annett Sauer
Uwe Lukoschek
Diana Zahren
Christine Petersen
Patricia Schrepfer
Susanne Felbinger
Lisa Nagel

Claudia Bruchmiiller
Strebel Fabian
Bronner Franziska
Iver Hansen
Wolfgang GroRe
Annett Sauer

Uwe Lukoschek
Diana Zahren
Christine Petersen
Patricia Schrepfer
Susanne Felbinger
Lisa Nagel

by wittelsbuerger.com

85,71
83,33
80,95
85,71
83,33
80,95
80,95
78,57
78,57
73,81
85,71
83,33
78,57
73,81
54,76
80,95
80,95
80,95
78,57
78,57
78,57
78,57
76,19
71,43
78,57
76,19
71,43
71,43
66,67
85,71
83,33
83,33
83,33
78,57
78,57
71,43
71,43
69,05
80,95
73,81
83,33
80,95
83,33
78,57
78,57
76,19
69,05
85,71
78,57
73,81
73,81
71,43
66,67
83,33
78,57
78,57
78,57
78,57
73,81
71,43
64,29
76,19
76,19
73,81
69,05
66,67
83,33
78,57
78,57
78,57
71,43
64,29
85,71

(2
g
(<4 &
A &

& & o

5 & S
<F < <

76,38 73,08 82,17
82,68 76,28 78,34
77,56 75,64 83,44
85,04 74,36 74,20
77,56 73,72 83,44
90,55 75,64 69,75
81,89 78,21 77,07
81,10 73,72 78,34
80,71 76,92 81,53
84,25 79,49 75,16
77,95 69,23 95,83
81,50 71,79 81,25
81,10 76,28 83,33
79,13 73,72 85,42
80,71 81,41 93,75
86,61 77,56 72,93
85,04 76,28 74,52
78,35 77,56 78,34
85,83 77,56 75,16
82,68 72,44 82,17
79,92 74,36 81,53
78,74 74,36 80,25
79,13 76,28 82,48
78,74 73,72 84,71
79,92 73,72 79,17
81,10 72,44 79,17
80,71 74,36 87,50
77,95 81,41 85,42
83,07 80,13 81,25
77,56 80,13 79,94
83,46 73,72 77,39
82,68 71,79 78,34
76,38 76,28 83,44
81,50 73,72 78,03
77,95 77,56 82,17
82,68 79,49 78,34
78,35 82,05 79,94
83,07 71,79 78,34
84,25 72,44 70,83
79,92 76,28 85,42
81,50 78,21 74,52
81,10 75,64 80,89
83,86 73,72 76,43
81,10 76,28 74,52
80,31 76,28 78,66
80,31 79,49 74,52
80,71 78,85 78,34
70,47 82,69 97,92
75,98 76,28 91,67
74,41 79,49 87,50
73,62 77,56 91,67
76,77 76,28 83,33
81,89 79,49 79,17
77,56 73,72 82,17
81,10 77,56 76,43
77,56 78,21 81,21
77,56 76,28 82,17
76,38 76,28 82,17
83,46 74,36 77,07
79,13 74,36 82,17
70,87 78,21 88,54
78,74 76,28 83,33
78,74 73,08 95,83
79,92 76,92 95,83
77,56 76,28 83,33
72,83 83,97 91,67
78,74 7564 7898
85,43 74,36 76,43
81,50 73,72 77,07
80,31 74,36 78,34
79,13 7564 81,85
82,28 71,79 79,17
85,83 78,21 70,70

82,93
76,42
75,61
82,93
76,42
82,93
78,86
83,74
72,36
79,67
78,47
79,86
75,69
81,94
70,83
79,67
80,49
82,93
76,42
71,54
76,42
82,11
73,98
73,98
82,64
82,64
77,08
75,69
72,22
74,80
78,05
79,67
73,98
82,11
73,98
73,98
75,61
83,74
80,56
76,39
82,93
71,54
78,05
86,99
78,05
85,37
78,05
73,61
77,08
80,56
81,25
83,33
75,00
75,61
79,67
73,98
73,98
76,42
78,86
75,61
73,98
77,78
72,92
67,36
81,94
77,08
78,05
73,98
81,30
79,67
73,98
81,94
79,67

79,19
79,19
79,19
79,08
79,08
79,08
79,08
79,08
79,08
79,08
79,05
79,05
79,05
79,05
79,05
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,90
78,90
78,90
78,90
78,90
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,76
78,76
78,74
78,74
78,63
78,63
78,63
78,63
78,63
78,61
78,61
78,61
78,61
78,61
78,61
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,47
78,47
78,47
78,47
78,47
78,40
78,40
78,40
78,40
78,40
78,32
78,29

Ort

Bissendorf
Wenden
Eging

Rosa

Eging
Bantikow
Schonkirchen
Datteln
Dresden
Eging

Bitz

Zeven
Laubach
Cunersdorf
Bitz
Adenbiittel
Wenden
Felsberg
Welzheim
Adenbiittel
Laubach
Bissendorf
Bitz
Wollbach
Laubach
Nimbrecht
Cunersdorf
Datteln
Wollbach
Rotstergaast (NL)
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Laubach
Eging
Wollbach
Eging
Wollbach
Parkstein
Laubach
Nimbrecht
Schonkirchen
Laubach

Bitz
Ravensburg
Bitz
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Schonkirchen
Zeven
Cunersdorf
Zehdenick
Schénkirchen
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Felsberg
Zeven
Rotstergaast (NL)
Schénkirchen
Laubach
Ludwigsfelde
Bitz

Bitz

Datteln
Wollbach
Eging
Ravensburg
Laubach
Schénkirchen
Eging
Lengdorf
Laubach

Richter Richter

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles
Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Robert Overb
Markus Rensi Dr. Cornelia C
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Michael Midd Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Jahr

2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2015
2016
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Pferd

2017 PAMMERLAND

2017 FREEDOMS POCO MAGIC
2016 FOHLEN RADICAL HOT VEC
BCR HAPPY N SPARKLE

2017 BLACK PARS SUNSHINE
2016 FOHLEN CHICS LITTLE FUR'
2016 FOHLENTHE SHARP MAGG
pending

DUN IT HIGHFIVE

2017 SMALL TOWN SILENCE
2017 LIL STEPPIN CHIC

2016 FOHLEN MISS ESPERANZA
DEARS MASIES MELODIE

DOCS SPECIAL PLAYGUN
pending

2017 LQ HONEY

2017 MAY BE ARTFULLY
pending

BF BLAZINGREVOLUTION

2017 ARC LIL PEPPY DOC

2017 LADY SMOKE N GLO
LENAS RISING BONNIE

CHOCO DREAMEDITION

JEANIE WHIZ OLENA

2016 FOHLEN TRACYS INVESTME
2017 FELICIA LITTLE JOKER

2016 FOHLEN MISS MYGHTI PO\
2017 FRECKLES DELUXE MISS
2017 MIGHTY INCREDIBLE

2017 ONLY STARS IMPRESS
2016 FOHLEN AJ FRECKLES SUG/
TRICKED ON ICE

LENAS LILRUFF EMMY

2017 SCANDAL ABOUT ROSIE
GOLDPINE LITTLE BILL

PALE ROSE MARGERUERITE

| AM A SMART DOC

2017 ROSARYS DOSCHA TRACK
pending

pending

CATHARINA

pending

MISS SMART N SPOOK

2017 WB SIERRAS SONNYBEE
2016 FOHLEN PRETTY POWER Q
2017 ROOSTERS SAPHIRALENA
pending

pending

DEAR SPEEDY KING

2016 FOHLEN JASMINE JACKSOM
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN SPARKLES PRETTY
2017 MISS TECHNICAL ZIP

2016 FOHLEN A CASHMERE SELE
2016 FOHLEN MEGANIC ERECKL
2017 ARCLETIC COVERGIRL
STILL FALLIN FOR YOU

2016 FOHLEN PURO TURDY CHIC
2017 PAGE OUR STAR

2016 FOHLEN INWHIZABLE CARI
2017 POCO PEPPY AMY

2017 CODYS PEPPY OH LATTE
pending

DAZZY DUN IT SPOOK

2016 FOHLEN FIFTY LITTLE STEP!
pending

pending

2017 FHS TIME FOR GOLD
pending

BELIEVE IN HOPE

pending

2016 FOHLEN DC DIVE IN CHAM

19.12.2017

Geboren

29.05.2017

17.06.2017
29.04.2016
21.03.2016
03.05.2017
14.03.2016
03.05.2016
16.03.2015
04.04.2016

16.06.2017
25.04.2016
10.03.2017
09.03.2015
01.06.2015
03.06.2017
03.04.2017
13.07.2015
23.02.2015
21.02.2017
13.04.2017
17.04.2017
24.04.2017
01.04.2015
16.06.2016
02.06.2017
05.04.2016
30.05.2017
22.06.2017
16.04.2017
25.04.2016
08.03.2017
09.04.2017
02.05.2017
22.04.2015
26.05.2015
05.04.2017
27.05.2017
18.04.2015
17.05.2015
14.02.2015
04.05.2015
18.04.2016
31.03.2017
24.05.2016
25.04.2017
12.05.2015
09.04.2015
27.04.2015
14.03.2016
27.03.2015
20.03.2015
16.05.2016
19.04.2017
24.05.2016
07.04.2016
13.05.2017
15.04.2017
13.04.2016
31.03.2017
11.05.2016
26.02.2017
14.04.2017
13.04.2015
31.03.2016
09.04.2016
12.06.2015
10.05.2015
19.04.2017
26.04.2015
17.03.2015
04.05.2015
05.07.2016

H/S/W

Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5808051

5742306

5740556

5797383

5665314

5656308

5810581
5804007
5668202

5798491
5801897

5664232
5671819
5803241

5664634

5736994

5676877

5802751

5742646

X0718342

Sire

WHO IS MY DADDY
PINES MAJOR
SMOOTH N CODY

JB LOVERBOY

FF PLAY MY CD

NIGHT DEPOSIT CHEX
DJ TINSELCASH

PS HOLLYWOOD DOC
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
TFR A WISELY DREAM
SHINE CHIC SHINE
HICKORY MOONSHINE
DEARS LENAS CHACO
DOCS GUN
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
LIL JOE CASH

ONLY INVITATIONAL
SMOOTH N CODY
RADICAL REVOLUTION
LIL JOE CASH
SOPHISTICATED CATT
AIMYS PEPINO LENA
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
STORM WARNING WHIZ
NO DOUBT IM LAZY

CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
MR CURTIS DOC TARIS
HICKORY MOONSHINE
HOLLYWOOD YANKEE KID
BLAZE EM ON

PEPTO SAN MAN
TRICKED OUT SPOOK
RUFF COMMANDER
COOL INDIPENDENCE
LITTLE YELLOW SPIRIT
PALE FACE DUNNIT
GWHIT IM SMART
HOLLY CHEX JAC
CODYS CAMEO THUNDER
WHO WHIZ IT

SDP JOKER

MAD EYE MOODY
BEST SPOOK

CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
THEE FINAL ONE

AINT IT THE BLUES
LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
DEAR ZANTAN RED STAR
SMOOTH SUGAR DEVIL
LKR GREAT BLACKPINE
MAD EYE MOODY

HES WILD

THEE FINAL ONE

AINT IT THE BLUES

BH IS DUN

CUSTOM DEL CIELO
LEAGUERS LIL CHIP
RUFF COMMANDER
HOTRODDIN INVITATION
BEST SPOOK

AM | GRAY

ONLY INVITATIONAL
GUNNERS LAST OAK
BEST SPOOK

WALLA WALLA WHIZ
KINGS TEXAS PINE
NICS PEPPY BLUES
LENAS BUENO PAR

MG ISLE CHIC

FR DARK TECHNIQUE
SMART TOP ENTERPRISE
PEP O SUGAR

4297936
3455971
4540935
5222801
3887386
3611466
5551674
3998357
5054555

5046013
4376644
5155132
3651585
3701594
5212024
4222867
4540935
3586057
5212024
4340421
5155204
5054555
3260419
5204886
5491408
4107230
4376644
4139324
3643151
4170119
5288542
5280410
4433897
4226008
5040773
5208440
3779395
5182618
3708038
4972120
4666484
5162700
5491408
4295035
5189581
4263315
4295035
5218829
3856184
5452732
4666484
4209171
5189581
4263315
3727001
5038950
3352643
5280410
3701594
5162700
4301923
4222867
5251113
5162700
4478553
5065512
5469613
3461993
4411684
5086693
3961158
3462474

AQHA-Nr. Dam

PAMMERLAND
FREEDOMS POCO MAGIC
RADICAL HOT VEDETTA
MISSREDCHILIPEPPER
BLACK PARS SUNSHINE
CHICS LITTLE FURY

THE SHARP MAGGIE
LADY BUENA FRECKLES
TOUCHED BY DESTINY
SMALL TOWN SILENCE
LIL STEPPIN CHIC

MISS ESPERANZA TRAIN
ZIPPO MASIES MAGGIE
COPPERS SPECIAL GAL
WW NEVER ON SUNDAY
LQ HONEY

MAY BE ARTFULLY
PEPITAS SUGAR LENA
BLAZING ATTACHMENT
PEPPY

LADY SMOKE N GLO
BADGERS BEST LENA
JODIES BAILEE

COKEYS RED LIGHTNIN
TRACYS INVESTMENTS
FELICIA LITTLE JOKER
MISS MYGHTI POWER
FRECKLES DELUXE MISS
MIGHTY INCREDIBLE
ONLY STARS IMPRESS

AJ FRECKLES SUGAR T
HOLLYWOODS ICE TEE
LENAS MOONLIGHT LADY
SCANDAL ABOUT ROSIE
GOLDPINE GLENDAPRISE
GK SMART LITTLE ROSE
PRINCESS OF REMEDY
ROSARYS DOSCHA TRACK
SWEET MOORELLA BAR
MISS PAULI DOC

MISS GENUINE LILY

RHR POCO TARI BADGER
WRANGLER RENDEZVOUS
WB SIERRAS SONNYBEE
PRETTY POWER QUEEN
ROOSTERS SAPHIRALENA
BRIDGET CHEXN TWIST
SMARTIN N POCO PEPPY
MAYBE COOLGIRL CHEX
JASMINE JACKSON
JAMEE ROY

GM KINGS JESSIE ROSE
SPARKLES PRETTY GAL
MISS TECHNICAL ZIP

A CASHMERE SELECTION
MEGANIC FRECKLES
ARCLETIC COVERGIRL

AS SMART CHARLEEN
PURO TURDY CHIC

PAGE OUR STAR
INWHIZABLE CARMA
POCO PEPPY AMY
CODYS PEPPY OH LATTE
LEOS OLENA JAC
FROZEN QT

FIFTY LITTLE STEPS
REMEDYS GOLDEN IMAGE
SNOW FIRES QUEENY
FHS TIME FOR GOLD

LKR EBONY SAN BADGER
CHICAGO HOPE

MISS TIVIO JACKSON

DC DIVE IN CHAMPAGNE

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

3885797
5377928
4480749
5277722
5207238
4202447
4672257
3095482
5007786

5134413
4895065
5380247
3835519
4754691
4395611
5094142
4040758
5384202
4625486
4460918
5203824
3889077
4794639
3822113
4479961
5466316
3630492
5342175
5303453
5248285
4063752
4657947
3969565
4659655
3921114
4839389
3526462
4792323
3743658
4418133
4659737
5009539
3868618
4214248
5163885
4701277
4247458
5054390
3259713
4124641
3929184
4635093
4289873
4500227
3976209
5266630
4755626
4698389
4065848
5019465
5045963
5087442
5060368
5365622
5168783
5173379
5357753
4957039
5212285
T0549758
3315020
5155572

Eigentiimer Ziichter

Ute Fischl Ute Fischl

Ernst Walter Scheer  Ernst Walter Scheer
Anja Kettler Anja Kettler

Tony Meyer Tony Meyer
Sigrid Brandenburg  Sigrid Brandenburg
Wolfgang Stefan Wolfgang Stefan

Patrick Litters
Kosmalla Bwe Ludwig Quarter Borse
Patricia Schrepfer Patricia Schrepfer
EDMUND NEIDHARDT EDMUND NEIDHARD1
Judith und J6rg Junke Judith und Jérg Junke
Ramona Ziegler Beate Beck

Annett Sauer Annett Sauer
Christine Rippel Christine Rippel
Helen Leckebusch Helen Leckebusch
Grischa Ludwig & Syl Grischa Ludwig & Sylv
Jelly Meibos Dikkie Verduin de Mo
Pucci Anna Sophia Pucci Anna Sophia
Franzini Bianca Franzini Bianca

Patrick Litters

Joke Overbeek-Fenne Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Masha Stein Masha Stein

Solveig Schilling Milena Schwarz
Patricia Schrepfer Patricia Schrepfer
Bernd Enders Bernd Enders

Peter und Detlef Staff und Detlef Staffel
Britta Thun Britta Thun

Sabrina Danielson Jenny Ménnich
Nicole Brunnett & Eri: Sandra Rohde
Claudia Wodak Claudia Wodak

Nina Drangmeister ~ Nina Drangmeister
Friederike Brallentin Friederike Brallentin
Marko Huchthausen Marko Huchthausen
Nadine Dietl Nadine Dietl
Martina Hoffmann  Martina Hoffmann
Margrit Kohlisch Margrit Kohlisch

Monika Iten Monika Iten
Nicol Wolf Nicol Wolf
Ginka Weise Ginka Weise
Berit Ruhe Berit Ruhe

Manfred Heck Manfred Heck
Kristina Kroff Kristina Kroff
Christian und Tanja G Christian und Tanja G
Vanessa Schenk Vanessa Schenk
Christine Petersen  Christine Petersen
Carmela Fischer Carmela Fischer
Sybille Lutz Sybille Lutz

Ruml Manuel und Ro: Ruml Manuel und Ros
Michael Hoffmann  Michael Hoffmann

Wolfgang und Gabriel Wolfgang und Gabriel

Eric Schug Eric Schug

Stephan Karbe Claudia Huse & Andre
Miriam Reinhardt Julia Hskes

Tanja Waida Tanja Waida

Angelika Gallitzendor Angelika Gallitzendor
Samantha Neff 4You Quarter Horses
Claudia Scheffel Claudia Scheffel

Bezold Katharina unc Bezold Katharina unc
Melanie Griinke Melanie Griinke
Alexandra Steinle Alexandra Steinle

Annerose Uttendorfel Annerose Uttendorfel

Gaby Wegner Gaby Wegner
Jonathan Hoffmann  Jonathan Hoffmann
Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl

Jessica Dros Jessica Dros

Torsten Marienfeld ~ Torsten Marienfeld
Claudia Nimmerrichte Claudia Nimmerrichte
Birgitta Mielke Birgitta Mielke
Arleen Sharon Hentsc Arleen Sharon Hentsc
Daniela Hollauer
Stephan Karbe

Saskia Benz

Daniela Hollauer
Stephan Karbe
Saskia Benz
Friederike Brallentin Friederike Brallentin
Ingo Hofmann Ingo Hofmann

by wittelsbuerger.com

71,43
83,33
80,95
80,95
80,95
73,81
73,81
71,43
69,05
78,57
78,57
76,19
76,19
78,57
78,57
78,57
76,19
80,95
64,29
83,33
83,33
78,57
71,43
64,29
97,62
85,71
85,71
80,95
78,57
76,19
73,81
71,43
83,33
78,57
76,19
73,81
78,57
71,43
80,95
71,43
73,81
69,05
88,10
80,95
83,33
76,19
73,81
61,90
59,52
73,81
78,57
71,43
78,57
76,19
85,71
80,95
78,57
78,57
71,43
73,81
78,57
78,57
76,19
57,14
78,57
76,19
78,57
71,43
71,43
71,43
66,67
61,90
85,71

82,68
78,74
79,53
76,77
76,38
79,92
74,02
75,98
84,65
78,74
77,56
81,89
76,38
84,25
82,68
84,65
81,10
88,58
81,50
81,89
77,56
79,13
76,77
74,41
82,28
83,46
80,31
78,74
77,17
79,53
80,31
77,56
76,38
78,74
82,28
79,92
85,04
80,31
82,68
81,10
79,53
78,35
75,59
78,74
75,20
76,38
79,13
81,89
79,13
80,31
85,83
80,31
76,77
77,95
88,58
81,50
78,74
76,77
75,98
79,13
83,46
77,95
76,38
77,95
80,31
84,25
76,38
79,92
76,77
81,50
75,98
76,77
77,56

75,64
75,64
72,44
76,28
76,28
76,28
78,85
77,56
71,79
73,72
73,72
72,44
74,36
71,79
74,36
74,36
75,00
68,59
71,15
73,72
73,72
73,72
73,08
78,21
76,28
74,36
73,08
75,00
76,28
71,79
74,36
76,28
73,72
75,00
69,23
67,95
75,64
75,64
71,15
76,28
78,21
74,36
72,44
75,00
75,64
73,72
73,08
70,51
73,08
77,56
72,44
73,72
76,28
73,72
66,03
75,64
73,72
73,08
71,15
76,28
71,79
67,95
74,36
77,56
72,44
73,72
74,36
73,08
73,72
70,51
77,56
76,28
72,44

76,43
80,89
78,34
80,89
80,89
77,07
83,44
95,83
78,34
81,21
82,80
78,34
84,08
66,67
68,75
74,52
76,43
68,75
85,42
76,43
77,39
81,21
84,39
91,67
72,93
72,29
78,34
78,98
80,89
80,89
78,34
80,25
82,17
78,98
77,08
81,25
72,61
78,98
66,67
75,00
70,83
72,92
78,98
74,52
78,34
79,62
81,25
87,50
85,42
74,52
68,75
81,25
77,07
79,94
67,52
72,61
78,34
76,43
82,17
76,43
72,29
78,34
78,98
77,08
74,52
70,70
77,08
72,92
78,98
77,08
77,08
85,42
75,16

79,67
71,54
81,30
75,61
76,42
81,30
73,98
72,92
75,61
73,98
72,36
77,24
71,54
81,25
79,86
77,24
79,67
74,31
77,78
76,42
82,93
71,54
71,54
77,78
75,61
81,30
73,98
74,80
72,36
73,98
76,42
75,61
71,54
74,80
79,17
82,64
76,42
72,36
81,25
75,69
77,78
84,03
78,86
82,93
78,05
77,24
76,39
73,61
77,78
77,24
71,53
73,61
77,24
71,54
86,99
78,05
72,36
82,11
73,98
73,98
78,86
79,67
73,98
78,47
78,05
78,86
77,78
77,78
73,98
74,31
77,78
73,61
78,05

78,29
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,18
78,07
78,07
78,07
78,07
78,03
78,03
77,95
77,95
77,89
77,89
77,84
77,84
77,84
77,84
77,75
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,73
77,62
77,62
77,60
77,60
77,50
77,50
77,46
77,46
77,31
77,31
77,28
77,28
77,17
77,17
77,17
77,17
77,17
77,05
77,02
77,02
76,94
76,94
76,83
76,83
76,83
76,83
76,83
76,72
76,60
76,60
76,60
76,59
76,49
76,49
76,45
76,45
76,38
76,30
76,30
76,30
76,27

Ort

Dresden
Thierhaupten
Dresden
Bantikow
Schonkirchen
Ravensburg
Datteln

Bitz
Parkstein
Wollbach
Laubach
Thierhaupten
Eging
Parkstein
Nimbrecht
Bitz
Rotstergaast (NL)
Bitz

Bitz
Rotstergaast (NL)
Laubach
Schonkirchen
Eging
Laubach
Felsberg
Schonkirchen
Wollbach
Laubach
Wollbach
Bissendorf
Wenden
Zeven

Eging
Adenbiittel
Laubach
Parkstein
Bitz

Zeven
Zehdenick
Laubach
Zeven
Laubach
Datteln
Schonkirchen
Laubach
Adenbiittel
Bitz

Felsberg
Wollbach
Laubach
Zehdenick
Niimbrecht
Bantikow
Adenbiittel
Felsberg
Welzheim
Wollbach
Laubach
Thierhaupten
Laubach
Laubach
Adenbiittel
Eging
Wollbach
Wenden
Parkstein
Niimbrecht
Ludwigsfelde
Eging
Zehdenick
Zeven
Wenden
Parkstein

Richter Richter

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Jahr

2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2017
2017
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2015
2016
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Pferd

2017 SUMMERSPARKE
SILENTSLIDNBUTTERFLY

2017 WB SCOTCH BAR MELODY
2016 FOHLEN HOLLY SKI CAT
pending

2016 FOHLEN KINGS LEO JAY
TH DOC STARLIGHT

2017 DANCE FIRE

2016 FOHLEN LKR BUCKING ALL
2017 HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS
PACO SAN POCO

MR JOKER CAT

pending

pending

2017 CAPUCHINO BAY

2016 FOHLEN PAYALOTTA

2016 FOHLEN ANGELINA TARI CI
RUF TO RESIST

2016 FOHLEN BUDHAS QUICK S1
2016 FOHLEN MS NELLY DUNIT
2016 FOHLEN ZIPPOS HOT KRYM
DUNITS DANCING QUEEN

RED DRESS TEMPTATION
pending

DK C GOLDEN TORA DOC

CODY IS IN THE WOOD
INVITATIONINMOONLITE
pending

pending

2016 FOHLEN TOPSANAS SERPR
2016 FOHLEN BLACKBIRDS MAV
POCOS SPECIAL MAY

2016 FOHLEN DOCS AMAZING G
2016 FOHLEN COCKY KATINKA
pending

2016 FOHLEN FOOTS LIKELY CHC
pending

SHOOT N DIAMOND

DEARS DUN IT JOSY

2017 DOUBLES MACHINE
pending

2016 FOHLEN ACCAPELLA

KEEP THIS SECRET

THEE CHOCOLATECOOKIE

2016 FOHLEN SHESAKIDTOO
2017 TRACYS INVESTMENTS

SO LOPIN WISELY

2016 FOHLEN KINGS PERL COVE
FR DARK OBSESSION

2016 FOHLEN LKR ABIGALE
2016 FOHLEN LITTLE TIDYS LADY
2016 FOHLEN QUINTANA SHINE
DUNIT SMART REMEDY

2016 FOHLEN JACS CHAMPAGNI
2016 FOHLEN TINYS HOLLYWOQ
pending

2016 FOHLEN POCO PEPPY AMY
2017 BRIGHT BARLIGHT
pending

pending

MISSES ROYAL CASH

19.12.2017

Geboren

19.05.2017
12.04.2016
26.06.2017
24.04.2016
02.06.2015
13.05.2016
04.05.2016
31.03.2017
03.04.2016
06.07.2017
04.05.2015
26.02.2015
23.03.2015
15.05.2015
09.05.2017
08.05.2016
17.04.2016
20.03.2016
01.04.2016
22.05.2016
09.04.2016
17.04.2017
30.03.2015
25.05.2015
14.04.2015
01.04.2015
09.03.2016
03.06.2015
29.06.2015
02.06.2016
23.05.2016
05.05.2016
08.03.2016
08.04.2016
13.03.2015
12.06.2016
28.04.2015
26.02.2015
25.03.2017
22.03.2017
05.04.2015
30.05.2016
18.04.2015
26.04.2016
08.07.2016
02.06.2017
27.02.2016
17.07.2016
19.01.2015
25.03.2016
24.04.2016
04.06.2016
22.04.2015
15.05.2016
02.04.2016
27.05.2015
29.01.2016
18.04.2017
26.05.2015
14.03.2015
15.04.2016

H/S/W

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute

5736546

5743744

5675096
5671521

5742030

5800271
5666368

5666334
5669319
5739920

5740055

5659463
5810876

5665305

5731192

5733418

5670411

5672600

5741752

AQHA-Nr. Sire

AINT IT THE BLUES

CL SILENT BADGER
TFR A WISELY DREAM
SMOOTH N CODY
BEVS SUJO

LILPEPPY DUNIT RIGHT
CUSTOMIZED CROME
HES STEPPIN HIGGINS
BEVS SUJO

SOLO N KID
BLACKBURN BUCK POCO
SDP JOKER

FF PLAY MY CD
WIMPYS BALITO

ONLY INVITATIONAL
ACHTUNG BAYBE

1) ROCKY STEELDUST
RUFF COMMANDER

JB LOVERBOY
DEMERARA ENTERPRISE
AMENDAGO WHIZ
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
DONT DRESS ME

GM FRECKLES

MR CURTIS DOC TARIS
BARON RED CODY
INVESTING WISELY
CUSTOM DEL CIELO

BE HOLLYWOOD BLUEBOY
DEMERARA ENTERPRISE
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
SNIP POCO KING

SNIPS MASTERMIND
WIMPYS BALITO

JACS TIDY LIGHTNING
SOLO N KID

ONE HOT KRYMSUN
THE SHARP SHOOTER
DEARS LENAS CHACO
THE FINAL INVITATION
MG ISLE CHIC
COWBOYS SERPRISE
KEEP ON KRUZIN

THEE FINAL ONE

HEZA POWER JACK
KEEP ON KRUZIN
INVESTING WISELY
PINES BLACK MAJOR
FR DARK TECHNIQUE

1) ROCKY STEELDUST
MG ISLE CHIC

SOLO N KID

LITTLE NIC TARI
FLAMBOYANT QUIXOTE
DC COOL GOODYS CHAMP
SIMKABARS DUN IT KID
COLONELS LONE GUN
PICCOLO SPANISH

CL SILENT STAINT
PEPPYS MAGIC JUNIOR
DRESSED BY RED

AQHA-Nr.

4263315
4002891
5541106
4540935
3450742
4295035
5109492
5279961
3450742
5494011
5161819
4972120
3887386
5034622
4222867
4558590
4975304
5280410
5222801
4577637
3801488
5054555
3929393
3595956
4107230
5276836
3702364
5038950
5105964
4577637
5166039
4139335
5144330
5034622
5415284
5494011
3837080
3675325
5155132
5536346
4411684
5440053
4937743
5189581
5206318
4937743
3702364
4064047
5086693
4975304
4411684
5494011
3655399
5074903
5443448
5274542
4658909
4876251
4319083
5384074
3090491

Dam

SUMMERSPARKE

DOCS KITTY OAKS

WB SCOTCH BAR MELODY
HOLLY SKI CAT

GINA POCO FOR JESUS
KINGS LEO JAY

DUNIT WHIZ STARLIGHT
DANCE FIRE

LKR BUCKING ALLEY
HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS
QUICKLY COKE

MISS BLACK GEORGIA
LKR BUCKING ALLEY

MS HOLLYWOOD BOURBON
CAPUCHINO BAY
PAYALOTTA

ANGELINA TARI CHEX
LIL YUBA BAR

BUDHAS QUICK STEP
MS NELLY DUNIT
ZIPPOS HOT KRYMSUN
COLONELS GINGER ALE
HINTS ROSITA SABRE
DOC GUNS LITTLEBABY
GOLDEN CHICKS LADY
DPS SARAH WOOD CUT
RR INVITATION FORSUE
DUN IT WHIZ CODY
DRAGONS ROOSTERITA
TOPSANAS SERPRICE
BLACKBIRDS MAVERICK
CAPPYS SPECIAL GIRL
DOCS AMAZING GRAZE
COCKY KATINKA

RIOS SLIDING ANGEL
FOOTS LIKELY CHOICE
GOTTA HOT TICKET
MISS POCO LEO CHEX
HEART EDITION
DOUBLES MACHINE
TACAJA

ACCAPELLA

SCOTCH PEPSI

HUNTIN FOR CHICKEN
SHESAKIDTOO

TRACYS INVESTMENTS
VESTED ROSE

KINGS PERL COVE

BAY ANN ANDAURE

LKR ABIGALE

LITTLE TIDYS LADY
QUINTANA SHINE
DUNITS PRETTY WOMAN
JACS CHAMPAGNE PEARL
TINYS HOLLYWOODGIRL
HOLLYWOODS DUNIT NOA
POCO PEPPY AMY
BRIGHT BARLIGHT
TINOS FAWNY

CODYS COCKY SNAIL
BUCKSYMINO

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen All Time 2015 - 2017

AQHA-Nr.

3730949
4920249
4726529
4813810
4575771
3893921
5381248
3459169
5173383
3979838
3898990
4592650
5173383
4270012
5092080
4500650
4750197
4064257
4131402
4773248
5022139
3938092
3933939
5169997
4348062
4945775
4904079
5269760
5142766
5324371
4296033
3686337
4728812
4301921
4792396
5111077
4821938
3748497
5486622
5502141
3281848
5314080
3378738
4566702
4414017
3822113
4178918
X0613672
4830703
5448064
X0612177
4925334
4704750
5057489
5333158
5325772
5045963
4749279
4393745
5417282
5228295

Eigentiimer Ziichter
Desiree Sauter
Miriam Fibich
Stefanie Bull
Anja Kettler
Herbert Wimmer

Stefanie Bull
Anja Kettler

Barbara Geirhos
Harald Miiller
Mirjam Kreuzer

Barbara Keil Barbara Keil
Kristina Kroff
Stephan Karbe
Ege Sabine
Marija Eberhardt
Susanne Géttlich

Ege Sabine

Torsten Marienfeld
Anja V Anja V

Desiree Sauter
Miriam Fibich

Herbert Wimmer
Barbara Geirhos
Tamara Saalbach
Mirjam Kreuzer
Franziska Wadpfuhl  Franziska Wadpfuhl
Constanze Flemming Constanze Flemming

Kristina Kroff
Stephan Karbe

Marija Eberhardt
Susanne Géttlich
Torsten Marienfeld

Tony Meyer Tony Meyer
Andreas Marx
Maike Kiinstler
Karin Daubenmerk!
Bianca Kusters
Dietmar Meyn
Dominik Kircher

Klaus Plump Klaus Plump
Steffen Hasel Steffen Hasel
Diana Proll Diana Proll

Yvonne Schindler
Andreas Marx
Mira Krdmer
Susanne Behr

Christiane Gotte
Ingo Wieblitz

Constanze Flemming Constanze Flemming

Végele Klara
Kerstin Autermann
Annett Sauer

Végele Klara

Cornelia Hoffmeister Cornelia Hoffmeister
Matthias Borrack
Andreas Marx

Stephan Karbe
Andreas Marx

Luisa Kolbel Luisa Kolbel

Angelika Gallitzendér Angelika Gallitzendor
Daniela Gladen
Peter und Detlef Staff Peter und Detlef Staft
Bjorn Kurzrock

Daniela Gladen

Nicole und Lippe

Sabine Fietz Sabine Fietz
Birgit Frederichs Birgit Groenewold
Henry Knaf Henry Knaf

Nicole Hofmann

Annett Rupprecht
Denise Draijer
Petra Krimmling

Joke Overbeek-Fenne Joke Overbeek-Fenne
Stefanie Brune
Stefan Drabnitzke
Kerstin Kellinghaus

Stefanie Brune
Stefan Drabnitzke
Kerstin Kellinghaus

by wittelsbuerger.com

Andreas Marx
Maike Kiinstler
Katharina Schmitz
Bianca Kusters
Dietmar Meyn
Dominik Kircher

Yvonne Schindler
Andreas Marx

Mira Krdmer
Susanne Behr
Quarter Woodland Re Quarter Woodland Ra
Christiane Gotte
Manuela Steinbrich

Kerstin Autermann
Annett Sauer

Stephan Karbe
Constanze Flemming Constanze Flemming
Biebinger E. und Brun Biebinger E. und Brun
Annett Rupprecht
Denise Draijer
Monika Weiten
Jonathan Hoffmann  Jonathan Hoffmann

85,71
80,95
71,43
71,43
64,29
83,33
78,57
73,81
76,19
71,43
76,19
71,43
71,43
69,05
85,71
76,19
76,19
73,81
66,67
78,57
78,57
73,81
76,19
76,19
71,43
66,67
78,57
76,19
57,14
80,95
71,43
78,57
78,57
73,81
76,19
76,19
73,81
64,29
76,19
73,81
78,57
66,67
73,81
85,71
83,33
78,57
83,33
80,95
57,14
71,43
78,57
78,57
66,67
66,67
73,81
83,33
80,95
71,43
69,05
59,52
76,19

(2
&
¢ &

& &° <o
’Q& Q\)Qb G}é\
77,56 71,79 77,07
81,50 76,28 70,70
74,80 75,64 78,34
70,87 73,72 85,35
86,61 72,44 62,50
77,56 77,56 72,61
75,98 73,72 74,52
77,95 75,00 77,39
83,07 76,28 68,79
78,35 74,36 76,43
79,53 71,15 72,92
75,98 74,36 75,00
74,41 78,21 81,25
76,38 67,31 95,83
77,17 73,08 77,39
81,10 75,64 70,70
79,13 74,36 72,61
77,17 69,87 78,34
75,98 78,21 75,16
84,25 74,36 69,75
76,77 79,49 71,97
77,95 71,79 76,43
77,17 69,87 77,08
73,62 78,21 79,17
81,50 74,36 66,67
77,56 71,15 75,00
87,80 72,44 64,97
79,53 72,44 70,83
77,56 75,64 81,25
84,25 73,72 68,79
75,59 75,64 75,16
76,77 73,72 73,89
69,29 76,28 75,16
75,59 72,44 76,43
72,83 74,36 77,08
75,20 74,36 75,80
81,50 67,95 79,17
75,20 74,36 77,08
75,59 73,72 74,52
73,23 77,56 74,52
75,98 69,23 81,25
76,38 73,72 75,48
78,35 64,74 75,00
80,31 76,28 64,97
77,56 73,72 70,70
77,56 73,72 71,66
81,50 67,95 68,79
80,31 75,64 62,10
73,23 74,36 72,92
73,23 79,49 69,75
72,83 74,36 69,75
70,47 72,44 7452
75,20 76,28 68,75
71,65 70,51 78,34
79,53 75,64 63,06
68,90 72,44 89,58
83,86 75,64 59,87
73,23 72,44 71,02
83,46 62,82 72,92
72,44 68,59 87,50
7441 7756 64,97

73,98
78,05
76,42
69,11
74,31
78,05
82,93
71,54
79,67
73,98
77,08
79,86
74,31
73,61
69,92
78,86
78,05
73,98
76,42
73,17
76,42
73,98
77,78
72,92
72,92
79,17
78,05
72,92
71,53
71,54
73,98
73,98
82,93
73,17
77,08
71,54
67,36
75,69
73,98
73,98
72,22
71,54
77,78
78,05
73,17
71,54
75,61
85,37
77,08
73,17
77,24
71,54
68,75
65,04
77,24
63,89
73,17
73,17
62,50
68,75
75,61

76,27
76,27
76,27
76,27
76,16
76,15
76,15
76,15
76,04
76,04
76,01
76,01
76,01
76,01
75,93
75,93
75,70
75,70
75,70
75,59
75,59
75,59
75,58
75,43
75,43
75,43
75,25
75,14
75,14
75,03
75,03
74,92
74,92
74,92
74,86
74,80
74,71
74,71
74,69
74,58
74,57
74,47
74,42
74,13
74,13
74,02
73,90
73,79
73,27
73,00
72,89
72,78
72,69
72,67
72,44
72,40
72,33
72,22
72,11
72,11
71,88

Ort

Thierhaupten
Wenden
Bissendorf
Dresden
Lengdorf
Thierhaupten
Parkstein
Adenbiittel
Bantikow
Wollbach
Nimbrecht
Zeven
Zehdenick
Bitz
Thierhaupten
Bantikow
Wenden
Welzheim
Bantikow
Rosa

Datteln
Wollbach
Zehdenick
Nimbrecht
Laubach
Zeven
Thierhaupten
Zeven
Laubach

Rosa

Datteln
Thierhaupten
Rosa
Bantikow
Zehdenick
Rosa

Bitz

Datteln

Eging
Adenbiittel
Zehdenick
Rosa
Zehdenick
Thierhaupten
Datteln
Felsberg
Dresden
Bantikow
Felsberg
Bantikow
Bantikow
Rosa

Laubach
Dresden
Bissendorf
Cunersdorf
Bissendorf
Rotstergaast (NL)
Wenden
Wollbach
Bissendorf

Richter Richter
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd

Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Elisabeth Kles
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk

Robert Overb Elisabeth Kles
Sandra Kuhnk
Robert Overb
Markus Rensi Sandra Kuhnk
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overb
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Michael Midd
Michael Midd Dr. Cornelia C
Robert Overb

Kirsten Bar
Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar

Jahr

2017
2016
2017
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2017
2017
2015
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2017
2015
2015
2016
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